
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第84回(2008年度)日本選手権水泳競技大会　

島田　翔平            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              ジョイフル      1 08113

落合　誉通            ｵﾁｱｲ ﾀｶﾕｷ               自体校          2 11001

福田　久志            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾋｻｼ                自体校          3 11001

山本　晴基            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｷ                自体校          4 11001

古賀　淳也            ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ               スウィン埼玉    大学（3）5 11585

大林　一樹            ｵｵﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ             スウィン埼玉    大学（1）6 11585

小林　拓矢            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾔ               アーデル        7 12511

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ               アクラブ調布    8 13509

山元　啓照            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ               アクラブ調布    大学（3）9 13509

米川　　琢            ﾖﾈｶﾜ ﾀｸ                 金町ＳＣ        高校（2）10 13510

平野　修也            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾅｵﾔ                 Ｓｔｙｌｅ１    11 13542

諸川　佳祐            ﾓﾛｶﾜ ｹｲｽｹ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ両国       12 13587

伊藤　　真            ｲﾄｳ ﾏｺﾄ                 ミズノ13 13771

平野　祐介            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ                ﾃｨｰｽﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ       14 13814

阿部　太輔            ｱﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               ﾃｨｰｽﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ       15 13814

塩浦　慎理            ｼｵｳﾗ ｼﾝﾘ                湘南工大附      高校（2）16 14002

加藤　寛樹            ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                 ニスポ元住吉    大学（3）17 14582

平山　智之            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               メガロス大和    18 14662

室谷　靖治            ﾑﾛﾔ ﾔｽﾊﾙ                メガロス大和    19 14662

松永　和夫            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｶｽﾞｵ              ＪＦＥ京浜      20 14700

高松　泰武            ﾀｶﾏﾂ ﾔｽﾀｹ               富　士　通      21 14704

星田　　悠            ﾎｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳ                 富　士　通      22 14704

小笠原一彰            ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞｱｷ            桐蔭学園        23 14822

杉本　和也            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾔ              浜名湖ＳＳ      24 21820

伊藤　健太            ｲﾄｳ ｹﾝﾀ                 イトマン鯱      高校（3）25 22010

名倉　直希            ﾅｸﾞﾗ ﾅｵｷ                アイシンＡＷ    26 22026

大西　悠太            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀ                中京清泳会      27 22089

佐々井敦規 ｻｻｲ ｱﾂｷ イトマン 高校（3）28 27212

細川　大輔            ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              ＧＵＮＺＥ      29 28867

中谷　　友            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾕｳ                 岡大教職        30 33113

大平　　順            ｵｵﾋﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝ               ＫＳＧ　マキ    大学（2）31 40502

竹内　直希            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾅｵｷ                ＴＥＡＭ福大    32 40511

名倉　和希            ﾅｸﾞﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ               法政大          大学（3）33 48002

原田　蘭丸            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾗﾝﾏﾙ               中央大          大学（3）34 48003

本田　　陸            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｸ                 日本体育大      大学（3）35 48007

平賀　　大            ﾋﾗｶ ﾏｻﾙ                 日本体育大      大学（3）36 48007

永田　貴大            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               慶應義塾大      大学（4）37 48023

清水　佑亮            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               明治大          大学（1）38 48037

蛭田　尚宏            ﾋﾙﾀ ﾅｵﾋﾛ                筑波大          大学（3）39 48040

岩谷　優志            ｲﾜﾀﾆ ﾕｳｼ                筑波大          大学（1）40 48040

菊田　　力            ｷｸﾀ ﾂﾄﾑ                 神奈川大        大学（3）41 48049

石松　正考            ｲｼﾏﾂ ﾏｻﾀｶ               早稲田大        大学（4）42 48056

小野原　準            ｵﾉﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝ               早稲田大        大学（4）43 48056

小西　一輝            ｺﾆｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                早稲田大        大学（1）44 48056

秀熊　　潤            ﾋﾃﾞｸﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝ              早稲田大        大学（3）45 48056

山本　哲史            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷﾌﾐ               日本大          大学（3）46 48057

佐藤　久佳            ｻﾄｳ ﾋｻﾖｼ                日本大          大学（4）47 48057

周東啓二郎            ｼｭｳﾄｳ ｹｲｼﾞﾛｳ            日本大          大学（3）48 48057

山根　龍一            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ               日本大          大学（3）49 48057

宇都宮　聖            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ｻﾄｼ               東海大          大学（3）50 48059
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駒形　　進            ｺﾏｶﾞﾀ ｽｽﾑ               新潟医福大      大学（3）51 48200

西　　慧精            ﾆｼ ｹｲｼｮｳ                中京大          大学（4）52 49002

川内　勇輝            ｶﾜﾁ ﾕｳｷ                 福岡大          大学（4）53 52001

堀田　和久            ﾎｯﾀ ｶｽﾞﾋｻ               福岡大          大学（4）54 52001
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島田　翔平            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              ジョイフル      1 08113

山本　晴基            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｷ                自体校          2 11001

古賀　淳也            ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ               スウィン埼玉    大学（3）3 11585

小林　拓矢            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾔ               アーデル        4 12511

内田　征平            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）5 12551

中川　　覚            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｻﾄﾙ               アクラブ調布    大学（4）6 13509

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ               アクラブ調布    7 13509

山元　啓照            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ               アクラブ調布    大学（3）8 13509

米川　　琢            ﾖﾈｶﾜ ﾀｸ                 金町ＳＣ        高校（2）9 13510

益田　浩平            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               東京ＳＣ        高校（3）10 13530

伊藤　　真            ｲﾄｳ ﾏｺﾄ                 ミズノ11 13771

小島　貴光            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀｶﾐﾂ               ＫＯＮＡＭＩ12 13801

平野　祐介            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ                ﾃｨｰｽﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ       13 13814

塩浦　慎理            ｼｵｳﾗ ｼﾝﾘ                湘南工大附      高校（2）14 14002

葛原　俊輔            ｸｽﾞﾊﾗ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ東戸塚     大学（1）15 14574

太竹　亮介            ｵｵﾀｹ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              ＪＦＥ京浜      16 14700

松永　和夫            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｶｽﾞｵ              ＪＦＥ京浜      17 14700

内山慎太郎            ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＪＦＥ京浜      18 14700

松野　圭介            ﾏﾂﾉ ｹｲｽｹ                山梨学院Ｃ      19 15600

小堀　勇気            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ                能美ＳＣ        中学（3）20 19500

原　　英晃            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ                FREESTYLE       21 21974

伊藤　健太            ｲﾄｳ ｹﾝﾀ                 イトマン鯱      高校（3）22 22010

奥村　幸大            ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾖｼﾋﾛ               イトマン        23 27212

細川　大輔            ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              ＧＵＮＺＥ      24 28867

名倉　和希            ﾅｸﾞﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ               法政大          大学（3）25 48002

日原　将吾            ﾋﾊﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               中央大          大学（4）26 48003

小長谷研二            ｺﾊﾞｾ ｹﾝｼﾞ               中央大          大学（3）27 48003

前田　康輔            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               中央大          大学（2）28 48003

浅野　智啓            ｱｻﾉ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                中央大          大学（3）29 48003

原田　蘭丸            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾗﾝﾏﾙ               中央大          大学（3）30 48003

寺西　謙一            ﾃﾗﾆｼ ｹﾝｲﾁ               中央大          大学（2）31 48003

本田　　陸            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｸ                 日本体育大      大学（3）32 48007

清水　佑亮            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               明治大          大学（1）33 48037

蛭田　尚宏            ﾋﾙﾀ ﾅｵﾋﾛ                筑波大          大学（3）34 48040

岡島　翔太 ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 神奈川大 大学（1）35 48049

小西　一輝            ｺﾆｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                早稲田大        大学（1）36 48056

我妻　　昂            ﾜｶﾞﾂﾏ ﾀｶｼ               日本大          大学（3）37 48057

城　光太郎            ｼﾞｮｳ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              日本大          大学（3）38 48057

佐藤　久佳            ｻﾄｳ ﾋｻﾖｼ                日本大          大学（4）39 48057

山本　哲史            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷﾌﾐ               日本大          大学（3）40 48057

筒井　元貴            ﾂﾂｲ ｹﾞﾝｷ                東海大          大学（4）41 48059

宇都宮　聖            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ｻﾄｼ               東海大          大学（3）42 48059

箕成　貴之            ﾐﾅﾘ ﾀｶﾕｷ                中京大          大学（3）43 49002

武岡　辰也            ﾀｹｵｶ ﾀﾂﾔ                中京大          大学（3）44 49002

山田　悠介            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               岡山大          大学（4）45 51007

堀田　和久            ﾎｯﾀ ｶｽﾞﾋｻ               福岡大          大学（4）46 52001

川内　勇輝            ｶﾜﾁ ﾕｳｷ                 福岡大          大学（4）47 52001
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内田　　翔            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                群馬ＳＳ        大学（3）1 10500

高桑　　健            ﾀｶｸﾜ ｹﾝ                 自体校          2 11001

小坂　悠真            ｺｻｶ ﾕｳﾏ                 KONAMI東日本    大学（1）3 12509

物延　靖記            ﾓﾉﾉﾍﾞ ﾔｽﾉﾘ              ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      4 12551

中川　　覚            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｻﾄﾙ               アクラブ調布    大学（4）5 13509

江部　聡一            ｴﾍﾞ ｿｳｲﾁ                アクラブ調布    大学（4）6 13509

田口　勇太            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀ                アクラブ調布    大学（3）7 13509

山元　啓照            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ               アクラブ調布    大学（3）8 13509

大崎　瑛人            ｵｵｻｷ ｴｲﾄ                東京ＳＣ        大学（1）9 13530

櫻井　裕司            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ               東京ＳＣ        10 13530

益田　浩平            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               東京ＳＣ        高校（3）11 13530

木幡　　開            ｺﾊﾀ ｶｲ                  東京ＳＣ        高校（3）12 13530

村松　由規            ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ池袋       大学（2）13 13537

小島　貴光            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀｶﾐﾂ               ＫＯＮＡＭＩ14 13801

須田　智博            ｽﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                林　水泳教室    高校（2）15 14507

葛原　俊輔            ｸｽﾞﾊﾗ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ東戸塚     大学（1）16 14574

内山慎太郎            ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＪＦＥ京浜      17 14700

太竹　亮介            ｵｵﾀｹ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              ＪＦＥ京浜      18 14700

村崎　悠太            ﾑﾗｻｷ ﾕｳﾀ                海自横須賀      19 14702

松野　圭介            ﾏﾂﾉ ｹｲｽｹ                山梨学院Ｃ      20 15600

小堀　勇気            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ                能美ＳＣ        中学（3）21 19500

宮本　陽輔            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾖｳｽｹ               金沢SC三十苅    高校（3）22 19539

松本　尚人            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾋｻﾄ                FREESTYLE       23 21974

山田　裕一            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁ               中京清泳会      24 22089

奥村　幸大            ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾖｼﾋﾛ               イトマン        25 27212

白井　智士            ｼﾗｲ ｻﾄｼ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚      26 28829

細川　大輔            ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              ＧＵＮＺＥ      27 28867

名倉　和希            ﾅｸﾞﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ               法政大          大学（3）28 48002

前田　康輔            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               中央大          大学（2）29 48003

浅野　智啓            ｱｻﾉ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                中央大          大学（3）30 48003

及川　翔太            ｵｲｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ               中央大          大学（3）31 48003

寺西　謙一            ﾃﾗﾆｼ ｹﾝｲﾁ               中央大          大学（2）32 48003

日原　将吾            ﾋﾊﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               中央大          大学（4）33 48003

野地　洋平            ﾉｼﾞ ﾖｳﾍｲ                日本体育大      大学（2）34 48007

高橋　昌広            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               明治大          大学（1）35 48037

林　　秀和            ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾃﾞｶｽﾞ              筑波大          大学（2）36 48040

石田　義樹            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾖｼｷ                筑波大          大学（1）37 48040

三島　将嵩            ﾐｼﾏ ﾏｻﾀｶ                早稲田大        大学（1）38 48056

小森谷勇輝            ｺﾓﾘﾔ ﾕｳｷ                早稲田大        大学（4）39 48056

小西　一輝            ｺﾆｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                早稲田大        大学（1）40 48056

佐藤　久佳            ｻﾄｳ ﾋｻﾖｼ                日本大          大学（4）41 48057

筒井　元貴            ﾂﾂｲ ｹﾞﾝｷ                東海大          大学（4）42 48059

武岡　辰也            ﾀｹｵｶ ﾀﾂﾔ                中京大          大学（3）43 49002

杉岡　郁哉            ｽｷﾞｵｶ ﾌﾐﾔ               中京大          大学（1）44 49002

今井　規彦            ｲﾏｲ ﾉﾘﾋｺ                中京大          大学（4）45 49002

箕成　貴之            ﾐﾅﾘ ﾀｶﾕｷ                中京大          大学（3）46 49002

金森　孝介            ｶﾅﾓﾘ ｺｳｽｹ               中京大          大学（4）47 49002

町田　翔太 ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 近畿大 大学（1）48 50010

川下　淳太            ｶﾜｼﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾀ              近畿大 大学（3）49 50010

伊藤　達也            ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾂﾔ                 天理大 大学（3）50 50022
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山田　悠介            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               岡山大          大学（4）51 51007
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山田　浩平            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               東北            高校（3）1 04211

内田　　翔            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                群馬ＳＳ        大学（3）2 10500

池田　　翔            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶｹﾙ                群馬渋川ＳＳ    高校（2）3 10514

麻生　真稔            ｱｿｳ ﾏｻﾄｼ                KONAMI東日本    大学（1）4 12509

東郷　貴之            ﾄｳｺﾞｳ ﾀｶﾕｷ              KONAMI東日本    大学（3）5 12509

平井　康翔            ﾋﾗｲ ﾔｽﾅﾘ                柏洋・柏        高校（3）6 12528

物延　靖記            ﾓﾉﾉﾍﾞ ﾔｽﾉﾘ              ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      7 12551

土岐　健一            ﾄﾞｷ ｹﾝｲﾁ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）8 12551

江部　聡一            ｴﾍﾞ ｿｳｲﾁ                アクラブ調布    大学（4）9 13509

田口　勇太            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀ                アクラブ調布    大学（3）10 13509

木幡　　開            ｺﾊﾀ ｶｲ                  東京ＳＣ        高校（3）11 13530

櫻井　裕司            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ               東京ＳＣ        12 13530

松田　丈志            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ                ミズノ13 13771

東　　隼平            ﾋｶﾞｼ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            KONAMI林間      高校（1）14 14517

葛原　俊輔            ｸｽﾞﾊﾗ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ東戸塚     大学（1）15 14574

村崎　悠太            ﾑﾗｻｷ ﾕｳﾀ                海自横須賀      16 14702

澤村　康弘            ｻﾜﾑﾗ ﾔｽﾋﾛ               富　士　通      17 14704

小堀　勇気            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ                能美ＳＣ        中学（3）18 19500

宮本　陽輔            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾖｳｽｹ               金沢SC三十苅    高校（3）19 19539

鈴木　詳平            ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              飛龍高校        高校（3）20 21018

山田　裕一            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁ               中京清泳会      21 22089

渡辺　　誠 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏｺﾄ 豊川高 高校（3）22 22308

園中　良次            ｿﾉﾅｶ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ              きらら山口      23 35400

小島涼太朗            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             中央大          大学（3）24 48003

日原　将吾            ﾋﾊﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               中央大          大学（4）25 48003

及川　翔太            ｵｲｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ               中央大          大学（3）26 48003

寺西　謙一            ﾃﾗﾆｼ ｹﾝｲﾁ               中央大          大学（2）27 48003

古川　　翔            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｼｮｳ                日本体育大      大学（2）28 48007

藤田　真成            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾏｻﾅﾘ               筑波大          大学（2）29 48040

西尾　裕樹            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｳｷ                 筑波大          大学（3）30 48040

小森谷勇輝            ｺﾓﾘﾔ ﾕｳｷ                早稲田大        大学（4）31 48056

栗田　康弘            ｸﾘﾀ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                早稲田大        大学（4）32 48056

池田　慶太            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｹｲﾀ                山梨学院大      大学（2）33 48132

阪倉　庸介            ｻｶｸﾗ ﾖｳｽｹ               中京大          大学（4）34 49002

田辺　瑛二            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｴｲｼﾞ               中京大          大学（3）35 49002

川下　淳太            ｶﾜｼﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾀ              近畿大 大学（3）36 50010

伊藤　達也            ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾂﾔ                 天理大 大学（3）37 50022

山田　悠介            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               岡山大          大学（4）38 51007
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東郷　貴之            ﾄｳｺﾞｳ ﾀｶﾕｷ              KONAMI東日本    大学（3）1 12509

麻生　真稔            ｱｿｳ ﾏｻﾄｼ                KONAMI東日本    大学（1）2 12509

平井　康翔            ﾋﾗｲ ﾔｽﾅﾘ                柏洋・柏        高校（3）3 12528

渡邊　涼太 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ 柏洋・柏 高校（1）4 12528

上西　秀長            ｶﾐﾆｼ ﾋﾃﾞﾅｶﾞ             ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）5 12551

土岐　健一            ﾄﾞｷ ｹﾝｲﾁ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）6 12551

松田　丈志            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ                ミズノ7 13771

井上　　優            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳ                 ＦＢインター    8 13796

東　　隼平            ﾋｶﾞｼ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            KONAMI林間      高校（1）9 14517

春日　祐太            ｶｽｶﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                トピーアヤセ    高校（3）10 14550

宮本　陽輔            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾖｳｽｹ               金沢SC三十苅    高校（3）11 19539

荒谷　大成 ｱﾗﾀﾆ ﾋﾛｱｷ 多治見西 高校（2）12 24020

森芳　慎平            ﾓﾘﾖｼ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ              ＫＴＶ豊中      高校（1）13 27223

増居　智大            ﾏｽｲ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ                枚方ＳＳ        高校（3）14 27327

園中　良次            ｿﾉﾅｶ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ              きらら山口      15 35400

黒木　貴之            ｸﾛｷﾞ ﾀｶﾕｷ               東海ＳＣ        大学（2）16 45160

小島涼太朗            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             中央大          大学（3）17 48003

巽　　一晃            ﾀﾂﾐ ｶｽﾞｱｷ               中央大          大学（1）18 48003

古川　　翔            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｼｮｳ                日本体育大      大学（2）19 48007

西尾　裕樹            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｳｷ                 筑波大          大学（3）20 48040

栗田　康弘            ｸﾘﾀ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                早稲田大        大学（4）21 48056

林　　達也            ﾊﾔｼ ﾀﾂﾔ                 早稲田大        大学（3）22 48056

池田　慶太            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｹｲﾀ                山梨学院大      大学（2）23 48132

五瓶　佑太            ｺﾞﾍｲ ﾕｳﾀ                中京大          大学（4）24 49002

大谷　　彰            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｱｷﾗ                近畿大 大学（3）25 50010

若宮　裕介            ﾜｶﾐﾔ ﾕｳｽｹ               立命館大 大学（3）26 50030
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日下　陽介            ｸｻｶ ﾖｳｽｹ                アシスト        高校（3）1 04317

庄司　有太            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾕｳﾀ               秋田ｾﾞﾛｯｸｽ      2 05507

山本　和幸 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ 日大山形高校 高校（2）3 06010

渡邉　直幸            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾅｵﾕｷ              上山市役所      4 06205

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    中学（2）5 09527

梶山　貴洋            ｶｼﾞﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              ｷｮｳｴｲ           6 11097

丹野　裕文            ﾀﾝﾉ ﾋﾛﾉﾌﾞ               ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      高校（3）7 11517

大林　一樹            ｵｵﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ             スウィン埼玉    大学（1）8 11585

古賀　淳也            ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ               スウィン埼玉    大学（3）9 11585

多田　邦徳 ﾀﾀﾞ ｸﾆﾉﾘ スウィン鴻巣 高校（1）10 11600

森田　智己            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾄﾓﾐ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      11 12551

内田　征平            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾍｲ              ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）12 12551

中野　　高            ﾅｶﾉ ﾀｶｼ                 ミズノ13 13771

山口　雅文            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻﾌﾐ              ミズノ14 13771

宮下　純一            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ             ホリプロ        15 13772

伊与部　嵩            ｲﾖﾍﾞ ﾀｶｼ                KONAMI林間      高校（3）16 14517

渡邉　一樹            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ東戸塚     大学（4）17 14574

青木　英明            ｱｵｷ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ               富　士　通      18 14704

山崎　貴大            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              ＪＳＳ粟崎      高校（1）19 19543

大林　洋平 ｵｵﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾖｳﾍｲ 名古屋高校 高校（1）20 22022

竹内　晴紀            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾙｷ                中京大中京高    21 22029

石井　　諒 ｲｼｲ ﾘｮｳ 豊川高 高校（3）22 22308

竹内　勇紀            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｷ                大垣共立銀行    23 24115

松井　翔吾 ﾏﾂｲ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 水口ＳＣ 高校（1）24 25311

大山　佳祐            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               イトマン京都    中学（3）25 26539

清水　洋平            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾖｳﾍｲ               中央大          大学（4）26 48003

竹本　崇志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                中央大          大学（3）27 48003

深山　元聡 ﾐﾔﾏ ﾓﾄｱｷ 中央大 大学（1）28 48003

阿部　　大            ｱﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲ                 中央大          大学（2）29 48003

松井　恒索            ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｻｸ                日本体育大      大学（3）30 48007

山田　健夫            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｹｵ                慶應義塾大      大学（2）31 48023

新井　祐輝 ｱﾗｲ ﾕｳｷ 立教大 大学（1）32 48031

阿由葉　寛            ｱﾕﾊ ﾋﾛｼ                 筑波大          大学（2）33 48040

丸山　　諒            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ                早稲田大        大学（3）34 48056

金成　大樹 ｶﾅﾘ ﾋﾛｷ 日本大 大学（1）35 48057

片岡　裕也            ｶﾀｵｶ ﾕｳﾔ                日本大          大学（2）36 48057

宮尾　康寿            ﾐﾔｵ ﾔｽﾋｻ                東海大          大学（3）37 48059

猪狩　良和            ｲｶﾞﾘ ﾖｼｶｽﾞ              東海大          大学（3）38 48059

佐々木　学            ｻｻｷ ﾏﾅﾌﾞ                中京大          大学（4）39 49002

白井　裕樹            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳｷ                 中京大          大学（1）40 49002

松永　吉弘            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾖｼﾋﾛ              中京大          大学（3）41 49002

金澤　健司            ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ              中京大          大学（4）42 49002

入江　陵介            ｲﾘｴ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               近畿大 大学（1）43 50010

塔本　茂貴            ﾄｳﾓﾄ ｼｹﾞｷ               福岡大          大学（4）44 52001
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古賀　淳也            ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ               スウィン埼玉    大学（3）1 11585

多田　邦徳 ﾀﾀﾞ ｸﾆﾉﾘ スウィン鴻巣 高校（1）2 11600

森田　智己            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾄﾓﾐ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      3 12551

亀井　智史            ｶﾒｲ ｻﾄｼ                 アクラブ調布    大学（3）4 13509

中野　　高            ﾅｶﾉ ﾀｶｼ                 ミズノ5 13771

山口　雅文            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻﾌﾐ              ミズノ6 13771

宮下　純一            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ             ホリプロ        7 13772

矢澤　隼人            ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ                サギヌマＳＣ    高校（1）8 14500

伊与部　嵩            ｲﾖﾍﾞ ﾀｶｼ                KONAMI林間      高校（3）9 14517

渡邉　一樹            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ東戸塚     大学（4）10 14574

遠藤　　将            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊｼﾞﾒ              イトマン港北    大学（1）11 14645

岩口倫太郎            ｲﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

青木　英明            ｱｵｷ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ               富　士　通      13 14704

山崎　貴大            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              ＪＳＳ粟崎      高校（1）14 19543

竹内　勇紀            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｷ                大垣共立銀行    15 24115

松井　翔吾 ﾏﾂｲ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 水口ＳＣ 高校（1）16 25311

大山　佳祐            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               イトマン京都    中学（3）17 26539

氏林　倭人            ｳｼﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾔﾏﾄ             ｲﾄﾏﾝアビコ      高校（3）18 27211

染原健次郎            ｿﾒﾊﾗ ｹﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             ＪＳＳエビス    19 27377

中塚　健太            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｹﾝﾀ                ＫＳＧ諫早      高校（2）20 42312

松井　　力            ﾏﾂｲ ﾘｷ                  法政大          大学（2）21 48002

阿部　　大            ｱﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲ                 中央大          大学（2）22 48003

清水　洋平            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾖｳﾍｲ               中央大          大学（4）23 48003

竹本　崇志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                中央大          大学（3）24 48003

松井　恒索            ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｻｸ                日本体育大      大学（3）25 48007

阿由葉　寛            ｱﾕﾊ ﾋﾛｼ                 筑波大          大学（2）26 48040

筒井　大貴            ﾂﾂｲ ﾀﾞｲｷ                神奈川大        大学（2）27 48049

鍋田　恭平            ﾅﾍﾞﾀ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              神奈川大        大学（3）28 48049

成田　詩朗            ﾅﾘﾀ ｼﾛｳ                 早稲田大        大学（4）29 48056

上野　公志            ｳｴﾉ ﾏｻｼ                 早稲田大        大学（2）30 48056

片岡　裕也            ｶﾀｵｶ ﾕｳﾔ                日本大          大学（2）31 48057

神崎　亮丞 ｶﾝｻﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 東海大 大学（1）32 48059

戸村　洋介            ﾄﾑﾗ ﾖｳｽｹ                順天堂大        大学（3）33 48075

金澤　健司            ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ              中京大          大学（4）34 49002

白井　裕樹            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳｷ                 中京大          大学（1）35 49002

松永　吉弘            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾖｼﾋﾛ              中京大          大学（3）36 49002

佐々木　学            ｻｻｷ ﾏﾅﾌﾞ                中京大          大学（4）37 49002

入江　陵介            ｲﾘｴ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               近畿大 大学（1）38 50010

塔本　茂貴            ﾄｳﾓﾄ ｼｹﾞｷ               福岡大          大学（4）39 52001

塩崎　大介            ｼｵｻﾞｷ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             福岡大          大学（2）40 52001
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山下　　誠            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾏｺﾄ                秋田ｾﾞﾛｯｸｽ      1 05507

大塚　一輝            ｵｵﾂｶ ｶｽﾞｷ               群馬藤岡ＳＳ    大学（2）2 10513

木村　太輔            ｷﾑﾗ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               自体校          3 11001

川久保昭秀            ｶﾜｸﾎﾞ ｱｷﾋﾃﾞ             自体校          4 11001

米原　亨祐            ﾖﾈﾊﾗ ｷｮｳｽｹ              自体校          5 11001

丸　　光弘            ﾏﾙ ﾐﾂﾋﾛ                 ケーズワイ      6 12525

荻島　将平            ｵｷﾞｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾍｲ             アクラブ調布    大学（4）7 13509

本多　勇樹            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                ﾉﾑﾗｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ       8 13550

末永　雄太            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳﾀ               Ｔ．アリーナ9 13732

北島　康介            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ｺｳｽｹ              日本ｺｶ･ｺｰﾗ      10 13735

崎本　浩成            ｻｷﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾏｻ               ワセダＲＣ11 13800

中川　陽平            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾖｳﾍｲ              チャンピオン    12 14553

天満　　宏            ﾃﾝﾏ ﾋﾛｼ                 OahuClub綱島    13 14562

立石　　諒            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾘｮｳ                ｷｯﾂｳｪﾙﾈｽ藤沢    大学（1）14 14628

福田　　翼            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               ＪＦＥ京浜      15 14700

池上　　肇            ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾊｼﾞﾒ              ＪＦＥ京浜      16 14700

滝田　陽至            ﾀｷﾀ ﾊﾙﾐﾁ                海自横須賀      17 14702

今村　元気            ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｹﾞﾝｷ               ムラサキＳＰ18 14819

川越　大樹            ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾀｲｷ               中京大大学院    19 22369

坂田　大貴            ｻｶﾀ ﾀﾞｲｷ                イトマン        高校（2）20 27212

西　　信幸            ﾆｼ ﾉﾌﾞﾕｷ                鴨池ＳＳ        高校（3）21 46814

松枝　孝男            ﾏﾂｴﾀﾞ ﾀｶｵ               法政大          大学（3）22 48002

仲倉　幸介            ﾅｶｸﾗ ｺｳｽｹ               中央大          大学（4）23 48003

加藤　昌宏            ｶﾄｳ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                中央大          大学（4）24 48003

若月　哲也            ﾜｶﾂｷ ﾃﾂﾔ                筑波大          大学（1）25 48040

角川　隆明            ﾂﾉｶﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ               筑波大          大学（4）26 48040

岡﨑晃一郎            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ            筑波大          大学（4）27 48040

佐藤　佑樹            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ                 筑波大          大学（4）28 48040

奥山　　諒            ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ                早稲田大        大学（2）29 48056

朝日　　翔            ｱｻﾋ ｼｮｳ                 早稲田大        大学（3）30 48056

徳田　貴人            ﾄｸﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾄ               早稲田大        大学（3）31 48056

小川　康仁            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾔｽﾋﾄ               早稲田大        大学（4）32 48056

山口　恭平            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｷｮｳﾍｲ             日本大          大学（3）33 48057

斎藤　勇人            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾄ                東海大          大学（3）34 48059

大崎　拓朗            ｵｵｻｷ ﾀｸﾛｳ               東海大          大学（3）35 48059

楠田　晃大            ｸｽﾀﾞ ｱｷﾋﾛ               中京大          大学（3）36 49002

冨田　尚弥            ﾄﾐﾀ ﾅｵﾔ                 中京大          大学（1）37 49002

伊奈　浩平            ｲﾅ ｺｳﾍｲ                 中京大          大学（4）38 49002

白井　宏幸            ｼﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾕｷ                中京大          大学（4）39 49002

瀧下　雄大            ﾀｷｼﾀ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ              大阪大 大学（3）40 50003
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山下　　誠            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾏｺﾄ                秋田ｾﾞﾛｯｸｽ      1 05507

大塚　一輝            ｵｵﾂｶ ｶｽﾞｷ               群馬藤岡ＳＳ    大学（2）2 10513

米原　亨祐            ﾖﾈﾊﾗ ｷｮｳｽｹ              自体校          3 11001

川久保昭秀            ｶﾜｸﾎﾞ ｱｷﾋﾃﾞ             自体校          4 11001

木村　太輔            ｷﾑﾗ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               自体校          5 11001

大和田卓爾            ｵｵﾜﾀﾞ ﾀｸｼﾞ              KONAMI稲毛      高校（3）6 12591

高橋　幸大 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｷﾋﾛ 日大豊山 高校（2）7 13236

﨑村　　亘            ｻｷﾑﾗ ﾜﾀﾙ                日大豊山        高校（3）8 13236

荻島　将平            ｵｷﾞｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾍｲ             アクラブ調布    大学（4）9 13509

末永　雄太            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳﾀ               Ｔ．アリーナ10 13732

北島　康介            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ｺｳｽｹ              日本ｺｶ･ｺｰﾗ      11 13735

中川　陽平            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾖｳﾍｲ              チャンピオン    12 14553

天満　　宏            ﾃﾝﾏ ﾋﾛｼ                 OahuClub綱島    13 14562

立石　　諒            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾘｮｳ                ｷｯﾂｳｪﾙﾈｽ藤沢    大学（1）14 14628

池上　　肇            ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾊｼﾞﾒ              ＪＦＥ京浜      15 14700

福田　　翼            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               ＪＦＥ京浜      16 14700

滝田　陽至            ﾀｷﾀ ﾊﾙﾐﾁ                海自横須賀      17 14702

今村　元気            ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｹﾞﾝｷ               ムラサキＳＰ18 14819

林　　和希            ﾊﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                豊川高          高校（1）19 22308

川越　大樹            ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾀｲｷ               中京大大学院    20 22369

毛利　一仁 ﾓｳﾘ ｶｽﾞﾋﾄ イトマン 高校（2）21 27212

坂田　大貴            ｻｶﾀ ﾀﾞｲｷ                イトマン        高校（2）22 27212

山口　大貴            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛｷ               志布志ＤＣ      高校（2）23 46536

松枝　孝男            ﾏﾂｴﾀﾞ ﾀｶｵ               法政大          大学（3）24 48002

加藤　昌宏            ｶﾄｳ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                中央大          大学（4）25 48003

望月　僚将 ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 中央大 大学（1）26 48003

久保　大樹 ｸﾎﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ 日本体育大 大学（2）27 48007

若月　哲也            ﾜｶﾂｷ ﾃﾂﾔ                筑波大          大学（1）28 48040

角川　隆明            ﾂﾉｶﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ               筑波大          大学（4）29 48040

佐藤　佑樹            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ                 筑波大          大学（4）30 48040

岡﨑晃一郎            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ            筑波大          大学（4）31 48040

徳田　貴人            ﾄｸﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾄ               早稲田大        大学（3）32 48056

朝日　　翔            ｱｻﾋ ｼｮｳ                 早稲田大        大学（3）33 48056

小川　康仁            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾔｽﾋﾄ               早稲田大        大学（4）34 48056

香取　克彦            ｶﾄﾘ ｶﾂﾋｺ                日本大          大学（2）35 48057

田中　　翼            ﾀﾅｶ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                日本大          大学（3）36 48057

斎藤　勇人            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾄ                東海大          大学（3）37 48059

宮川　　航            ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾜﾀﾙ               東海大          大学（3）38 48059

大崎　拓朗            ｵｵｻｷ ﾀｸﾛｳ               東海大          大学（3）39 48059

島田　良祐            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              中京大          大学（2）40 49002

伊奈　浩平            ｲﾅ ｺｳﾍｲ                 中京大          大学（4）41 49002

白井　宏幸            ｼﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾕｷ                中京大          大学（4）42 49002

冨田　尚弥            ﾄﾐﾀ ﾅｵﾔ                 中京大          大学（1）43 49002
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福田　久志            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾋｻｼ                自体校          1 11001

臼田健太郎            ｳｽﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              埼玉日産        2 11088

大林　一樹            ｵｵﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ             スウィン埼玉    大学（1）3 11585

坂田　龍亮            ｻｶﾀ ﾘｭｳｽｹ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      4 12551

金田　和也            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾔ               金田ＳＣ        大学（3）5 13508

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ               アクラブ調布    6 13509

村松　由規            ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ池袋       大学（2）7 13537

宇津木尚史            ｳﾂｷﾞ ﾅｵﾌﾐ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ池袋       大学（2）8 13537

柴田　隆一            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ              Ｔ．アリーナ9 13732

藤井　拓郎            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾀｸﾛｳ               ＫＯＮＡＭＩ10 13801

高安　　亮            ﾀｶﾔｽ ﾘｮｳ                ＫＯＮＡＭＩ11 13801

阿部　太輔            ｱﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               ﾃｨｰｽﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ       12 13814

加藤　拓馬            ｶﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ                 日大大学院      13 13839

塩浦　慎理            ｼｵｳﾗ ｼﾝﾘ                湘南工大附      高校（2）14 14002

加藤　寛樹            ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                 ニスポ元住吉    大学（3）15 14582

福井　　誠            ﾌｸｲ ﾏｺﾄ                 富　士　通      16 14704

近藤　寛彰            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾛｱｷ              BLUE SHARKS     17 14821

河本　耕平            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               ＳＮＷ18 17595

岡村　有祐            ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ               東海洗機        19 21978

後藤　宏章            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛｱｷ               中京大大学院    20 22369

谷川　哲朗            ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ﾃﾂﾛｳ              ＫＴＶ豊中      21 27223

米谷　友佑            ｺﾒﾀﾆ ﾕｳｽｹ               枚方ＳＳ        22 27327

山本　貴司            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                近大職員        23 27599

富山　貴士            ﾄﾐﾔﾏ ﾀｶｼ                きらら山口      24 35400

山野井健太            ﾔﾏﾉｲ ｹﾝﾀ                ＫＳＧ          25 40541

高本　翔太            ﾀｶﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ               法政大          大学（4）26 48002

周東　将士            ｼｭｳﾄｳ ﾏｻｼ               法政大          大学（4）27 48002

原田　蘭丸            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾗﾝﾏﾙ               中央大          大学（3）28 48003

野沢　拓矢            ﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾔ                中央大          大学（1）29 48003

倉西　孝幸            ｸﾗﾆｼ ﾀｶﾕｷ               日本体育大      大学（2）30 48007

沖田　貴嗣            ｵｷﾀ ﾀｶﾂｸﾞ               国士舘大        大学（4）31 48026

入江　晋平            ｲﾘｴ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ               筑波大          大学（4）32 48040

渡辺　英士            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｴｲｼﾞ              筑波大          大学（3）33 48040

森　龍之介            ﾓﾘ ﾀﾂﾉｽｹ                早稲田大        大学（2）34 48056

周東啓二郎            ｼｭｳﾄｳ ｹｲｼﾞﾛｳ            日本大          大学（3）35 48057

篠田　大和            ｼﾉﾀﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ                日本大          大学（4）36 48057

広瀬　勇気            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕｳｷ                 日本大          大学（1）37 48057

白井　孝幸            ｼﾗｲ ﾀｶﾕｷ                日本大          大学（3）38 48057

木村　悠人            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                 東海大          大学（2）39 48059

松本　恭典            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔｽﾉﾘ               中京大          大学（4）40 49002

原　　翔太 ﾊﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ 中京大 大学（1）41 49002

上野　樹也            ｳｴﾉ ﾀﾂﾔ                 中京大          大学（2）42 49002

杉岡　郁哉            ｽｷﾞｵｶ ﾌﾐﾔ               中京大          大学（1）43 49002

大塚　一平            ｵｵﾂｶ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ              同志社大 大学（2）44 50021

石堂　善久            ｲｼﾄﾞｳ ﾖｼﾋｻ              福岡大          大学（2）45 52001

曽我　洋文            ｿｶﾞ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ                福岡大          大学（3）46 52001
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鳥羽　美邦 ﾄﾊﾞ ﾖｼｸﾆ 群馬ＳＳ 大学（1）1 10500

本崎　智久            ﾎﾝｻｷ ﾄﾓﾋｻ               自体校          2 11001

臼田健太郎            ｳｽﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              埼玉日産        3 11088

笠井　一樹 ｶｻｲ ｶｽﾞｷ スウィン大教 高校（2）4 11575

大林　一樹            ｵｵﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ             スウィン埼玉    大学（1）5 11585

森谷　　俊            ﾓﾘﾔ ｼｭﾝ                 柏洋・柏        高校（2）6 12528

坂田　龍亮            ｻｶﾀ ﾘｭｳｽｹ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      7 12551

佐野　公英            ｻﾉ ﾏｻﾋﾃﾞ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（3）8 13504

金田　和也            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾔ               金田ＳＣ        大学（3）9 13508

中山　武久            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｹﾋｻ               東京ＳＣ        高校（3）10 13530

宇津木尚史            ｳﾂｷﾞ ﾅｵﾌﾐ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ池袋       大学（2）11 13537

柴田　隆一            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ              Ｔ．アリーナ12 13732

松田　丈志            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ                ミズノ13 13771

近藤　寛彰            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾛｱｷ              BLUE SHARKS     14 14821

小堀　勇気            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ                能美ＳＣ        中学（3）15 19500

山本　郁也 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾌﾐﾔ 京都踏水会 高校（3）16 26513

染原大三郎            ｿﾒﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｻﾞﾌﾞ            ＪＳＳエビス    大学（3）17 27377

山本　貴司            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                近大職員        18 27599

周東　将士            ｼｭｳﾄｳ ﾏｻｼ               法政大          大学（4）19 48002

高本　翔太            ﾀｶﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ               法政大          大学（4）20 48002

野沢　拓矢            ﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾔ                中央大          大学（1）21 48003

和田　泰仁            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾋﾄ                中央大          大学（1）22 48003

前田　健輔            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｹﾝｽｹ               中央大          大学（2）23 48003

松尾　直弥            ﾏﾂｵ ﾅｵﾔ                 中央大          大学（3）24 48003

鈴木　　徹            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾄｵﾙ                日本体育大      大学（4）25 48007

井土　清貴            ｲﾄﾞ ｷﾖﾀｶ                拓殖大          大学（3）26 48030

渡辺　英士            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｴｲｼﾞ              筑波大          大学（3）27 48040

西尾　裕樹            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｳｷ                 筑波大          大学（3）28 48040

入江　晋平            ｲﾘｴ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ               筑波大          大学（4）29 48040

宇野　　匠            ｳﾉ ﾀｸﾐ                  神奈川大        大学（4）30 48049

大賀　貴嗣            ｵｵｶﾞ ﾀｶﾂｸﾞ              早稲田大        大学（1）31 48056

植木　貴生            ｳｴｷ ﾀｶｵ                 日本大          大学（4）32 48057

秋山　佳史            ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾖｼﾌﾐ               日本大          大学（2）33 48057

前田　浩史            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｼ                中京大          大学（1）34 49002

杉岡　郁哉            ｽｷﾞｵｶ ﾌﾐﾔ               中京大          大学（1）35 49002

瀬田　寛人            ｾﾀ ﾋﾛﾄ                  中京大          大学（2）36 49002

植田　　大            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲ                近畿大 大学（4）37 50010

坂口　征司            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｾｲｼﾞ              福岡大          大学（4）38 52001
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庄司　有太            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾕｳﾀ               秋田ｾﾞﾛｯｸｽ      1 05507

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    中学（2）2 09527

森　　洋介            ﾓﾘ ﾖｳｽｹ                 御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（2）3 09527

内田　　翔            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ                群馬ＳＳ        大学（3）4 10500

谷口　晋矢            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｼﾝﾔ               自体校          5 11001

高桑　　健            ﾀｶｸﾜ ｹﾝ                 自体校          6 11001

鮫島　渓太            ｻﾒｼﾏ ｹｲﾀ                アテナＡＭＣ    高校（2）7 11559

小坂　悠真            ｺｻｶ ﾕｳﾏ                 KONAMI東日本    大学（1）8 12509

山崎泰二郎            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｲｼﾞﾛｳ            ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（3）9 12551

髙橋　佑太            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾀ                日大豊山        高校（3）10 13236

佐野　公英            ｻﾉ ﾏｻﾋﾃﾞ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（3）11 13504

岸本　雅俊            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾄｼ               アクラブ調布    大学（3）12 13509

竹内　誠史            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｾｲｼﾞ               東京ＳＣ        大学（4）13 13530

三木　二郎            ﾐｷ ｼﾞﾛｳ                 ミズノ14 13771

佐野　秀匡            ｻﾉ ﾋﾃﾞﾏｻ                ミズノ15 13771

藤井　拓郎            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾀｸﾛｳ               ＫＯＮＡＭＩ16 13801

長谷川育巳            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｲｸﾐ               アイシンＡＷ    17 22026

堀畑　裕也            ﾎﾘﾊﾀ ﾕｳﾔ                豊川高          高校（3）18 22308

渡辺　元太            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｹﾞﾝﾀ              ＮＳＩ花園19 27353

吉井　　純            ﾖｼｲ ｼﾞｭﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ        20 28808

森　　隆弘            ﾓﾘ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                 アカデミ長崎    21 42330

井上　真豪            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼﾝｺﾞ               法政大          大学（4）22 48002

岩田　康佑            ｲﾜﾀ ｺｳｽｹ                中央大          大学（2）23 48003

鈴木　栄吾            ｽｽﾞｷ ｴｲｺﾞ               中央大          大学（4）24 48003

水野　雄介            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ               中央大          大学（1）25 48003

沼田　俊行            ﾇﾏﾀ ﾄｼﾕｷ                中央大          大学（2）26 48003

早坂　勝也            ﾊﾔｻｶ ｶﾂﾔ                日本体育大      大学（3）27 48007

仁木　康浩            ﾆｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                 日本体育大      大学（4）28 48007

内海　陽介            ｳﾂﾐ ﾖｳｽｹ                筑波大          大学（3）29 48040

石田　義樹            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾖｼｷ                筑波大          大学（1）30 48040

野村　啓太            ﾉﾑﾗ ｹｲﾀ                 神奈川大        大学（3）31 48049

末角　優輝            ｽｴｶﾄﾞ ﾕｳｷ               神奈川大        大学（3）32 48049

貝谷　俊和            ｶｲﾔ ﾄｼｶｽﾞ               東洋大          大学（3）33 48052

山﨑　智史            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｻﾄｼ               山梨学院大      大学（2）34 48132

大野　孝之            ｵｵﾉ ﾀｶﾕｷ                中京大          大学（3）35 49002

今井　規彦            ｲﾏｲ ﾉﾘﾋｺ                中京大          大学（4）36 49002

田口　涼也            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾔ               中京大          大学（4）37 49002
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庄司　有太            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾕｳﾀ               秋田ｾﾞﾛｯｸｽ      1 05507

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    中学（2）2 09527

森　　洋介            ﾓﾘ ﾖｳｽｹ                 御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（2）3 09527

本崎　智久            ﾎﾝｻｷ ﾄﾓﾋｻ               自体校          4 11001

谷口　晋矢            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｼﾝﾔ               自体校          5 11001

鮫島　渓太            ｻﾒｼﾏ ｹｲﾀ                アテナＡＭＣ    高校（2）6 11559

小坂　悠真            ｺｻｶ ﾕｳﾏ                 KONAMI東日本    大学（1）7 12509

髙橋　佑太            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾀ                日大豊山        高校（3）8 13236

佐野　公英            ｻﾉ ﾏｻﾋﾃﾞ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（3）9 13504

岸本　雅俊            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾄｼ               アクラブ調布    大学（3）10 13509

竹内　誠史            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｾｲｼﾞ               東京ＳＣ        大学（4）11 13530

三木　二郎            ﾐｷ ｼﾞﾛｳ                 ミズノ12 13771

佐野　秀匡            ｻﾉ ﾋﾃﾞﾏｻ                ミズノ13 13771

藤森　太将 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 飛龍高校 高校（2）14 21018

大西　悠太            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀ                中京清泳会      15 22089

堀畑　裕也            ﾎﾘﾊﾀ ﾕｳﾔ                豊川高          高校（3）16 22308

渡辺　元太            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｹﾞﾝﾀ              ＮＳＩ花園17 27353

吉井　　純            ﾖｼｲ ｼﾞｭﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ        18 28808

内田　裕大 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ ＫＳＧミドリ 高校（3）19 34082

森　　隆弘            ﾓﾘ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                 アカデミ長崎    20 42330

緒方　　隆            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾘｭｳ                法政大          大学（2）21 48002

岩田　康佑            ｲﾜﾀ ｺｳｽｹ                中央大          大学（2）22 48003

沼田　俊行            ﾇﾏﾀ ﾄｼﾕｷ                中央大          大学（2）23 48003

水野　雄介            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ               中央大          大学（1）24 48003

鈴木　栄吾            ｽｽﾞｷ ｴｲｺﾞ               中央大          大学（4）25 48003

仁木　康浩            ﾆｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                 日本体育大      大学（4）26 48007

早坂　勝也            ﾊﾔｻｶ ｶﾂﾔ                日本体育大      大学（3）27 48007

井土　清貴            ｲﾄﾞ ｷﾖﾀｶ                拓殖大          大学（3）28 48030

倉貫　　壮            ｸﾗﾇｷ ｿｳ                 筑波大          大学（1）29 48040

内海　陽介            ｳﾂﾐ ﾖｳｽｹ                筑波大          大学（3）30 48040

小林　勇斗            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾄ               日本大          大学（2）31 48057

小田島好平            ｵﾀﾞｼﾞﾏ ｺｳﾍｲ             東海大          大学（4）32 48059

山﨑　智史            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｻﾄｼ               山梨学院大      大学（2）33 48132

遠藤　佑貴            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳｷ               山梨学院大      大学（2）34 48132

田口　涼也            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾔ               中京大          大学（4）35 49002

荒木　　慶            ｱﾗｷ ｹｲ                  大阪体育大 大学（2）36 50001

池田裕二郎            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ             福岡大          大学（2）37 52001

松本　真幸            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ               福岡大          大学（2）38 52001
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後藤　智子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾄﾓｺ                ＪＳＳ青山      中学（2）1 03501

及川　里奈            ｵｲｶﾜ ﾘﾅ                 ＳＡ一関        高校（2）2 03509

杉本　雪華            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｶ                小松笑泳塾      3 04326

髙橋　恵美            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｴﾐ                 福島ＳＳ保原 高校（2）4 07825

中嶋美保子            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾎｺ               群馬ＳＳ        5 10500

内田　美希            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾐｷ                 スウィン館林    中学（2）6 10521

真島枝里子            ﾏｼﾏ ｴﾘｺ                 ｻｲﾀﾏｻｶｴｼ        7 11098

佐藤　咲季            ｻﾄｳ ｻｷ                  春日部共栄      高校（3）8 11105

鈴木　聖未            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ                スウィン埼玉    高校（1）9 11585

坂本　貴代            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾖ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       大学（2）10 12505

藤田　沙羅            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｻﾗ                 柏洋・柏        高校（1）11 12528

時枝ゆり子            ﾄｷｴﾀﾞ ﾕﾘｺ               東武船橋        中学（3）12 12602

田辺　詔子 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｺ ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ小岩 中学（3）13 13569

青木　　慧            ｱｵｷ ｹｲ                  東京ドーム      大学（3）14 13639

池永早弥佳            ｲｹﾅｶﾞ ｻﾔｶ               東京ドーム      大学（3）15 13639

川上　真央            ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾏｵ                 かしまＡＺ      中学（2）16 13667

菅谷真理子            ｽｶﾞﾔ ﾏﾘｺ                王子製紙        17 13716

村上　　栞            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｼｵﾘ                林　水泳教室    高校（3）18 14507

岩﨑　　優            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｳ                 アクラブ藤沢    19 14513

佐々木祐子            ｻｻｷ ﾕｳｺ                 ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        大学（4）20 14514

金子　　栞            ｶﾈｺ ｼｵﾘ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀      高校（2）21 14564

山田　　香            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｵﾘ                ニスポ元住吉    22 14582

遠藤美裕紀            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾐﾕｷ               ＧＳアサオ      23 14624

山田　渥美            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾐ                ＪＳＳ長岡      24 17503

佐藤　花恵            ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾅｴ                 ＮＳＰ25 17597

下中　千明            ｼﾓﾅｶ ﾁｱｷ                北陸大谷高校    高校（3）26 19021

浦田奈々美            ｳﾗﾀ ﾅﾅﾐ                 静岡県体協      27 21980

及川真沙紀            ｵｲｶﾜ ﾏｻｷ                中京清泳会      28 22089

岩瀬　　遥            ｲﾜｾ ﾊﾙｶ                 太成学院大高    高校（3）29 27100

三浦　彩加 ﾐｳﾗ ｱﾔｶ 太成学院大高 高校（2）30 27100

辻　絵里奈            ﾂｼﾞ ｴﾘﾅ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ富田林      31 27360

齋藤　理子            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｺ                 瀬戸内ＳＳ      高校（3）32 36504

夏伐　里奈            ﾅﾂｷﾞﾘ ﾘﾅ                みかづきＳＳ    大学（1）33 39501

三國茶亜未            ﾐｸﾆ ﾁｬｱﾐ                ＫＳＧカホ      高校（3）34 40802

栃原　愛弓            ﾄﾁﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾐ                ルーテル学院    高校（2）35 43110

神谷　明子            ｶﾐﾀﾆ ｱｷｺ                法政大          大学（1）36 48002

松本　弥生            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ                日本体育大      大学（1）37 48007

会澤　美予            ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾖ                日本体育大      大学（3）38 48007

田部井恵理            ﾀﾍﾞｲ ｴﾘ                 日本体育大      大学（3）39 48007

水落　夏海            ﾐｽﾞｵﾁ ﾅﾂﾐ               筑波大          大学（4）40 48040

岩﨑佐代子            ｲﾜｻｷ ｻﾖｺ                筑波大          大学（3）41 48040

井上　聖香            ｲﾉｳｴ ｾｲｶ                筑波大          大学（2）42 48040

山田　千夏            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾁﾅﾂ                神奈川大        大学（4）43 48049

西　未花子            ﾆｼ ﾐｶｺ                  神奈川大        大学（2）44 48049

柴谷　利奈            ｼﾊﾞﾀﾆ ﾘﾅ                東海大          大学（2）45 48059

佐藤　仁美            ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾄﾐ                 東海大          大学（4）46 48059

大津留美雪            ｵｵﾂﾙ ﾐﾕｷ                順天堂大        大学（4）47 48075

川端　彩加            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾔｶ               山梨学院大      大学（2）48 48132

霜上　美智            ｼﾓｶﾞﾐ ﾐｻﾄ               山梨学院大      大学（3）49 48132

亀山恵理華            ｶﾒﾔﾏ ｴﾘｶ                新潟医福大      大学（4）50 48200
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奥村　綾香            ｵｸﾑﾗ ｱﾔｶ                近畿大 大学（2）51 50010

山口　美咲            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               近畿大 大学（1）52 50010

中村　望美            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓﾄﾐ                近畿大 大学（2）53 50010

齋藤真里枝            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏﾘｴ                川崎福祉大      大学（2）54 51046

横尾　　彩            ﾖｺｵ ｱﾔ                  福岡大          大学（1）55 52001

湯本　　杏            ﾕﾓﾄ ｱﾝ                  鹿屋体育大      大学（3）56 52033

鈴木　茉莉            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏﾘ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（4）57 52033

植田富祐美            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾌﾕﾐ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）58 52033
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及川　里奈            ｵｲｶﾜ ﾘﾅ                 ＳＡ一関        高校（2）1 03509

髙橋　恵美            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｴﾐ                 福島ＳＳ保原 高校（2）2 07825

内田　美希            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾐｷ                 スウィン館林    中学（2）3 10521

真島枝里子            ﾏｼﾏ ｴﾘｺ                 ｻｲﾀﾏｻｶｴｼ        4 11098

佐藤　咲季            ｻﾄｳ ｻｷ                  春日部共栄      高校（3）5 11105

北川　麻美            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｱｻﾐ               スウィン大宮    大学（3）6 11508

鈴木　聖未            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ                スウィン埼玉    高校（1）7 11585

山岸　奈央            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾅｵ                スウィン埼玉    高校（3）8 11585

坂本　貴代            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾖ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       大学（2）9 12505

藤田　沙羅            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｻﾗ                 柏洋・柏        高校（1）10 12528

時枝ゆり子            ﾄｷｴﾀﾞ ﾕﾘｺ               東武船橋        中学（3）11 12602

矢ヶ崎萌美 ﾔｶﾞｻｷ ﾓﾐｴ 東京ＳＣ 高校（3）12 13530

上田　春佳            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                東京ＳＣ        大学（2）13 13530

青木　　慧            ｱｵｷ ｹｲ                  東京ドーム      大学（3）14 13639

池永早弥佳            ｲｹﾅｶﾞ ｻﾔｶ               東京ドーム      大学（3）15 13639

菅谷真理子            ｽｶﾞﾔ ﾏﾘｺ                王子製紙        16 13716

村上　　栞            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｼｵﾘ                林　水泳教室    高校（3）17 14507

岩﨑　　優            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｳ                 アクラブ藤沢    18 14513

金子　　栞            ｶﾈｺ ｼｵﾘ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ横須賀      高校（2）19 14564

山田　　香            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｵﾘ                ニスポ元住吉    20 14582

遠藤美裕紀            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾐﾕｷ               ＧＳアサオ      21 14624

山田　渥美            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾐ                ＪＳＳ長岡      22 17503

佐藤　花恵            ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾅｴ                 ＮＳＰ23 17597

下中　千明            ｼﾓﾅｶ ﾁｱｷ                北陸大谷高校    高校（3）24 19021

及川真沙紀            ｵｲｶﾜ ﾏｻｷ                中京清泳会      25 22089

岩瀬　　遥            ｲﾜｾ ﾊﾙｶ                 太成学院大高    高校（3）26 27100

小林　悠媛            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｴﾝ              イトマン        27 27212

山田　明美            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱｹﾐ                枚方ＳＳ        高校（2）28 27327

三田　真希            ﾐﾀ ﾏｷ                   KONAMI西日本    29 28928

浦部　紀衣            ｳﾗﾍﾞ ﾉﾘｴ                KONAMI西日本    大学（4）30 28928

高鍋　絵美            ﾀｶﾅﾍﾞ ｴﾐ                ＫＳＧカホ      31 40802

神谷　明子            ｶﾐﾀﾆ ｱｷｺ                法政大          大学（1）32 48002

田部井恵理            ﾀﾍﾞｲ ｴﾘ                 日本体育大      大学（3）33 48007

松本　弥生            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ                日本体育大      大学（1）34 48007

坂上　　梢            ｻｶｳｴ ｺｽﾞｴ               立教大          大学（1）35 48031

岩﨑佐代子            ｲﾜｻｷ ｻﾖｺ                筑波大          大学（3）36 48040

井上　聖香            ｲﾉｳｴ ｾｲｶ                筑波大          大学（2）37 48040

水落　夏海            ﾐｽﾞｵﾁ ﾅﾂﾐ               筑波大          大学（4）38 48040

山田　千夏            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾁﾅﾂ                神奈川大        大学（4）39 48049

柴谷　利奈            ｼﾊﾞﾀﾆ ﾘﾅ                東海大          大学（2）40 48059

霜上　美智            ｼﾓｶﾞﾐ ﾐｻﾄ               山梨学院大      大学（3）41 48132

小竹　香純            ｵﾀﾞｹ ｶｽﾐ                桐蔭横浜大      大学（2）42 48203

小野口由夏            ｵﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾕｶ                中京大          大学（1）43 49002

奥村　綾香            ｵｸﾑﾗ ｱﾔｶ                近畿大 大学（2）44 50010

山口　美咲            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               近畿大 大学（1）45 50010

横尾　　彩            ﾖｺｵ ｱﾔ                  福岡大          大学（1）46 52001

植田富祐美            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾌﾕﾐ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）47 52033

湯本　　杏            ﾕﾓﾄ ｱﾝ                  鹿屋体育大      大学（3）48 52033

18/31 ページ2008年3月31日 1:41:30



女子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第84回(2008年度)日本選手権水泳競技大会　

中島　舞美            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾏｲﾐ               北海道青少年    高校（1）1 01114

貴田　裕美            ｷﾀﾞ ﾕﾐ                  ALSOK群馬       2 10735

星　　　茜            ﾎｼ ｱｶﾈ                  埼玉栄          高校（2）3 11343

山岸　奈央            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾅｵ                スウィン埼玉    高校（3）4 11585

小野　友愛            ｵﾉ ﾄﾓｴ                  KONAMI東日本    大学（1）5 12509

国原　典子            ｸﾆﾊﾗ ﾉﾘｺ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）6 12551

眞弓　祐子            ﾏﾕﾐ ﾕｳｺ                 田柄ＳＣ        高校（2）7 13524

上田　春佳            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                東京ＳＣ        大学（2）8 13530

中村　咲子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｷｺ                東京ＳＣ        高校（3）9 13530

地田　麻未            ﾁﾀﾞ ｱｻﾐ                 OahuClub綾瀬    中学（3）10 13535

小口　綾乃            ｺｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾉ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ池袋       高校（2）11 13537

内野　怜菜            ｳﾁﾉ ﾚｲﾅ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ池袋       高校（1）12 13537

山崎　美里            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐｻﾄ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ池袋       高校（2）13 13537

古河　明子            ｺｶﾞ ｱｷｺ                 新代田ＳＳ      大学（4）14 13602

青木　　慧            ｱｵｷ ｹｲ                  東京ドーム      大学（3）15 13639

池永早弥佳            ｲｹﾅｶﾞ ｻﾔｶ               東京ドーム      大学（3）16 13639

菅谷真理子            ｽｶﾞﾔ ﾏﾘｺ                王子製紙        17 13716

岩﨑　　優            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｳ                 アクラブ藤沢    18 14513

関根　理沙            ｾｷﾈ ﾘｻ                  ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        中学（3）19 14514

高田樹里亜            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾘｱ              東急ＳＣ        高校（2）20 14547

伊藤　美織            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｵﾘ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ横浜       中学（3）21 14572

吉田　篤代            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾖ                ＡＴＳＣ        高校（2）22 14631

一ノ関和羽            ｲﾁﾉｾｷ ｶｽﾞﾊ              ダッシュ三条    大学（4）23 17566

田井中千加            ﾀｲﾅｶ ﾁｶ                 イトマン京都    高校（3）24 26539

小川　　栞            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｼｵﾘ                初芝            高校（1）25 27072

小川　　栞 ｵｶﾞﾜ ｼｵﾘ 初芝 高校（1）26 27072

小林　悠媛            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｴﾝ              イトマン        27 27212

越智麻土香            ｵﾁ ﾏﾄﾞｶ                 イトマン        28 27212

長田　結衣            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾕｲ                 イトマン        高校（1）29 27212

宮城　紗姫 ﾐﾔｷﾞ ｻｷ 菊水ＳＳ 高校（3）30 27277

宮部加奈子            ﾐﾔﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ                枚方ＳＳ        大学（1）31 27327

田原　麻捺            ﾀﾊﾗ ｱｻﾅ                 枚方ＳＳ        高校（1）32 27327

岩井　佳苗            ｲﾜｲ ｶﾅｴ                 ＮＳＩ花園33 27353

藤嶋　彩香            ﾌｼﾞｼﾏ ｱﾔｶ               尼崎ＳＳ        大学（4）34 28808

矢野友理江            ﾔﾉ ﾕﾘｴ                  KONAMI西日本    大学（2）35 28928

浦部　紀衣            ｳﾗﾍﾞ ﾉﾘｴ                KONAMI西日本    大学（4）36 28928

三田　真希            ﾐﾀ ﾏｷ                   KONAMI西日本    37 28928

橋口　佳世            ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ｶﾖ                九州女子高校    高校（3）38 40009

春口沙緒里            ﾊﾙｸﾞﾁ ｻｵﾘ               大野城ＳＣ      39 40503

高鍋　絵美            ﾀｶﾅﾍﾞ ｴﾐ                ＫＳＧカホ      40 40802

渡辺　沙香            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻﾔｶ               東九州石油      41 44238

吉川　元子            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾓﾄｺ                日本体育大      大学（3）42 48007

松本　弥生            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ                日本体育大      大学（1）43 48007

坂上　　梢            ｻｶｳｴ ｺｽﾞｴ               立教大          大学（1）44 48031

赤尾　紗貴            ｱｶｵ ｻｷ                  筑波大          大学（1）45 48040

井上　聖香            ｲﾉｳｴ ｾｲｶ                筑波大          大学（2）46 48040

西　未花子            ﾆｼ ﾐｶｺ                  神奈川大        大学（2）47 48049

石原　慶子            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｹｲｺ                山梨学院大      大学（4）48 48132

澤田　　涼            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ                新潟医福大      大学（4）49 48200

郡山　奈々            ｺｵﾘﾔﾏ ﾅﾅ                新潟医福大      大学（3）50 48200
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小竹　香純            ｵﾀﾞｹ ｶｽﾐ                桐蔭横浜大      大学（2）51 48203

小林　美希 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐｷ 武庫川女子大 大学（1）52 50007

山口　美咲            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               近畿大 大学（1）53 50010

布志木香名            ﾌｼｷ ｶﾅ                  別府溝部短大    大学（2）54 52025

若浪　和希            ﾜｶﾅﾐ ｶｽﾞｷ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）55 52033
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貴田　裕美            ｷﾀﾞ ﾕﾐ                  ALSOK群馬       1 10735

星　　　茜            ﾎｼ ｱｶﾈ                  埼玉栄          高校（2）2 11343

小野　友愛            ｵﾉ ﾄﾓｴ                  KONAMI東日本    大学（1）3 12509

国原　典子            ｸﾆﾊﾗ ﾉﾘｺ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）4 12551

眞弓　祐子            ﾏﾕﾐ ﾕｳｺ                 田柄ＳＣ        高校（2）5 13524

地田　麻未            ﾁﾀﾞ ｱｻﾐ                 OahuClub綾瀬    中学（3）6 13535

内野　怜菜            ｳﾁﾉ ﾚｲﾅ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ池袋       高校（1）7 13537

小口　綾乃            ｺｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾉ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ池袋       高校（2）8 13537

山崎　美里            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐｻﾄ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ池袋       高校（2）9 13537

柴田　亜衣            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｱｲ                 Ｔ．アリーナ10 13732

青木真亜弥            ｱｵｷ ﾏｱﾔ                 サギヌマＳＣ    高校（2）11 14500

関根　理沙            ｾｷﾈ ﾘｻ                  ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        中学（3）12 14514

伊藤　美織            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｵﾘ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ横浜       中学（3）13 14572

吉田　篤代            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾖ                ＡＴＳＣ        高校（2）14 14631

岡澤　宏美            ｵｶｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾐ               イトマン東海    高校（1）15 22020

小川　　栞            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｼｵﾘ                初芝            高校（1）16 27072

越智麻土香            ｵﾁ ﾏﾄﾞｶ                 イトマン        17 27212

小林　悠媛            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｴﾝ              イトマン        18 27212

宮城　紗姫 ﾐﾔｷﾞ ｻｷ 菊水ＳＳ 高校（3）19 27277

岡田　智香 ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｶ 枚方ＳＳ 高校（3）20 27327

田原　麻捺            ﾀﾊﾗ ｱｻﾅ                 枚方ＳＳ        高校（1）21 27327

宮部加奈子            ﾐﾔﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ                枚方ＳＳ        大学（1）22 27327

甲斐　朝美            ｶｲ ｱｻﾐ                  ＮＳＩ花園 高校（1）23 27353

岩井　佳苗            ｲﾜｲ ｶﾅｴ                 ＮＳＩ花園24 27353

藤嶋　彩香            ﾌｼﾞｼﾏ ｱﾔｶ               尼崎ＳＳ        大学（4）25 28808

丸山里佳子            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｶｺ                神鉄ＳＳ        高校（3）26 28857

矢野友理江            ﾔﾉ ﾕﾘｴ                  KONAMI西日本    大学（2）27 28928

奥田麻里奈            ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾘﾅ                天理水鏡        大学（1）28 29333

渡辺　沙香            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻﾔｶ               東九州石油      29 44238

宮澤　　遥            ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ               鴨池ＳＳ        高校（1）30 46814

吉村　裕美            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾕﾐ                 法政大          大学（4）31 48002

吉川　元子            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾓﾄｺ                日本体育大      大学（3）32 48007

田口志麻子            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｼﾏｺ                明治大          大学（1）33 48037

西　未花子            ﾆｼ ﾐｶｺ                  神奈川大        大学（2）34 48049

郡山　奈々            ｺｵﾘﾔﾏ ﾅﾅ                新潟医福大      大学（3）35 48200

澤田　　涼            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ                新潟医福大      大学（4）36 48200

北尾　紫乃            ｷﾀｵ ｼﾉ                  中京大          大学（2）37 49002

岡本佐知子            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｻﾁｺ                福岡大          大学（2）38 52001

甲斐　成美            ｶｲ ﾅﾙﾐ                  福岡大          大学（1）39 52001

若浪　和希            ﾜｶﾅﾐ ｶｽﾞｷ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）40 52033

米永　智香            ﾖﾈﾅｶﾞ ﾁｶ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）41 52033

21/31 ページ2008年3月31日 1:41:30



女子  800m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第84回(2008年度)日本選手権水泳競技大会　

貴田　裕美            ｷﾀﾞ ﾕﾐ                  ALSOK群馬       1 10735

安田　真琳            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾏﾘﾝ                埼玉栄          高校（3）2 11343

山中　　薫            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｶｵﾙ                大泉スワロー    大学（2）3 13507

地田　麻未            ﾁﾀﾞ ｱｻﾐ                 OahuClub綾瀬    中学（3）4 13535

小口　綾乃            ｺｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾉ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ池袋       高校（2）5 13537

柴田　亜衣            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｱｲ                 Ｔ．アリーナ6 13732

藤野　舞子            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾏｲｺ                ＦＢインター    7 13796

山田沙知子            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｻﾁｺ                ＫＯＮＡＭＩ8 13801

武井佑里香            ﾀｹｲ ﾕﾘｶ                 湘南工大附      高校（3）9 14002

青木真亜弥            ｱｵｷ ﾏｱﾔ                 サギヌマＳＣ    高校（2）10 14500

太田　早紀 ｵｵﾀ ｻｷ 日大三島高校 高校（2）11 21001

岡澤　宏美            ｵｶｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾐ               イトマン東海    高校（1）12 22020

小川　　栞            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｼｵﾘ                初芝            高校（1）13 27072

小林　悠媛            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｴﾝ              イトマン        14 27212

宮城　紗姫 ﾐﾔｷﾞ ｻｷ 菊水ＳＳ 高校（3）15 27277

宮部加奈子            ﾐﾔﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ                枚方ＳＳ        大学（1）16 27327

甲斐　朝美            ｶｲ ｱｻﾐ                  ＮＳＩ花園 高校（1）17 27353

岩井　佳苗            ｲﾜｲ ｶﾅｴ                 ＮＳＩ花園18 27353

中塚　　望            ﾅｶﾂｶ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               夙川            高校（1）19 28610

橋口　若葉 ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ 姫路ＳＳ 高校（1）20 28838

丸山里佳子            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｶｺ                神鉄ＳＳ        高校（3）21 28857

山本　　茜 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｶﾈ 神鉄ＳＳ 高校（1）22 28857

矢野友理江            ﾔﾉ ﾕﾘｴ                  KONAMI西日本    大学（2）23 28928

奥田麻里奈            ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾘﾅ                天理水鏡        大学（1）24 29333

岩井　春奈            ｲﾜｲ ﾊﾙﾅ                 紀陽銀行        25 30702

宮澤　　遥            ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ               鴨池ＳＳ        高校（1）26 46814

吉村　裕美            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾕﾐ                 法政大          大学（4）27 48002

吉川　元子            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾓﾄｺ                日本体育大      大学（3）28 48007

田口志麻子            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｼﾏｺ                明治大          大学（1）29 48037

中島有佳里            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾕｶﾘ                神奈川大        大学（2）30 48049

佐藤　　舞            ｻﾄｳ ﾏｲ                  早稲田大        大学（3）31 48056

澤田　　涼            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ                新潟医福大      大学（4）32 48200

北尾　紫乃            ｷﾀｵ ｼﾉ                  中京大          大学（2）33 49002

今野　映華            ｺﾝﾉ ｴｲｶ                 中京大          大学（3）34 49002

大塚　洋乃            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾋﾛﾉ                福岡大          大学（2）35 52001

甲斐　成美            ｶｲ ﾅﾙﾐ                  福岡大          大学（1）36 52001

米永　智香            ﾖﾈﾅｶﾞ ﾁｶ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）37 52033

山崎真斗香            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾏﾄﾞｶ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）38 52033
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狩野ひろか            ｶﾉ ﾋﾛｶ                  イトマン長命    高校（2）1 04310

渡邊有希子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷｺ               イトマン長命    中学（2）2 04310

島添　紗妃            ｼﾏｿﾞｴ ｻｷ                イトマン守谷    高校（3）3 08127

平井さやか            ﾋﾗｲ ｻﾔｶ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      高校（1）4 09530

福田　智代            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ                群馬藤岡ＳＳ    大学（1）5 10513

出川友理江            ﾃﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾕﾘｴ               KONAMI東日本    大学（1）6 12509

伊藤　華英            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾅｴ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      7 12551

中村　桃子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓﾓｺ                ロンド上北台    中学（3）8 13501

中村　礼子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾚｲｺ                東京ＳＣ        9 13530

田中英里子            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘｺ                 ロンド・ＳＳ    高校（3）10 13555

原田　真衣            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾏｲ                 後楽園調布      中学（3）11 13616

神村万里恵            ｶﾐﾑﾗ ﾏﾘｴ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       中学（2）12 13622

亀崎　未沙            ｶﾒｻﾞｷ ﾐｻ                アクアマリン    大学（4）13 13656

大橋　　愛            ｵｵﾊｼ ｱｲ                 かしまＡＺ      高校（1）14 13667

黒木満佐子            ｸﾛｷ ﾏｻｺ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       中学（3）15 13686

寺川　　綾            ﾃﾗｶﾜ ｱﾔ                 ミズノ16 13771

赤瀬紗也香            ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ                 ＳＡシボクチ    中学（2）17 14545

鈴川　麻美            ｽｽﾞｶﾜ ｱｻﾐ               イトマン東海    高校（3）18 22020

川除　結花            ｶﾜﾖｹ ﾕｶ                 イトマン東海    中学（3）19 22020

及川真沙紀            ｵｲｶﾜ ﾏｻｷ                中京清泳会      20 22089

池田　実加            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐｶ                 太成学院大高    高校（3）21 27100

吾郷みさき            ｱｺﾞｳ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン        高校（1）22 27212

應田　花歩            ｵｵﾀ ｶﾎ                  ＪＳＳ住吉      高校（3）23 27288

竹田　有希            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾕｷ                 市尼崎高        高校（2）24 28507

上田　梨奈            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾘﾅ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ    大学（1）25 28870

土岐　彩香            ﾄｷ ｱﾔｶ                  ジャパン丸亀    高校（1）26 36502

越智　美奈            ｵﾁ ﾐﾅ                   マコトSC双葉    中学（3）27 38227

酒井　志穗            ｻｶｲ ｼﾎ                  ＢＳＳ古賀      高校（3）28 40526

安部　智絵            ｱﾍﾞ ﾄｼｴ                 ニシテツＡＧ    29 40540

五十嵐貴美            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾀｶﾐ               鹿屋体大学院    30 46843

田部井恵理            ﾀﾍﾞｲ ｴﾘ                 日本体育大      大学（3）31 48007

熊澤　歩美            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ｱﾕﾐ               日本女子体大 大学（2）32 48011

有田　真紀            ｱﾘﾀ ﾏｷ                  筑波大          大学（2）33 48040

高橋　知美            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄﾓﾐ                日本大          大学（3）34 48057

渡辺　　歩            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾕﾐ               東海大          大学（1）35 48059

堀江　彩香            ﾎﾘｴ ｱﾔｶ                 順天堂大        大学（3）36 48075

亀崎あゆみ            ｶﾒｻﾞｷ ｱﾕﾐ               山梨学院大      大学（3）37 48132

井ノ下亜美            ｲﾉｼﾀ ｱﾐ                 愛知学院大      大学（2）38 49001

鈴木　魅紅            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐｸ                 中京大          大学（4）39 49002

佐々木絵里            ｻｻｷ ｴﾘ                  中京大          大学（2）40 49002

竹村　　幸            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｷ                近畿大 大学（1）41 50010

池田　祐子            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｻﾁｺ                同志社大 大学（4）42 50021

牧　絵里奈            ﾏｷ ｴﾘﾅ                  福岡大          大学（4）43 52001

野嶋　央絵            ﾉｼﾞﾏ ﾋｻｴ                福岡大          大学（3）44 52001

濱田　由実            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾕﾐ                 福岡大          大学（3）45 52001
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渡邊有希子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷｺ               イトマン長命    中学（2）1 04310

久保木　怜            ｸﾎﾞｷ ﾚｲ                 秋田ＡＣ        高校（3）2 05400

島添　紗妃            ｼﾏｿﾞｴ ｻｷ                イトマン守谷    高校（3）3 08127

小関　夏奈            ｵｾﾞｷ ｶﾅ                 ＦーＢＩＧ      中学（2）4 09518

平井さやか            ﾋﾗｲ ｻﾔｶ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      高校（1）5 09530

福田　智代            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ                群馬藤岡ＳＳ    大学（1）6 10513

出川友理江            ﾃﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾕﾘｴ               KONAMI東日本    大学（1）7 12509

伊藤　華英            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾅｴ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      8 12551

亀森　美紀            ｶﾒﾓﾘ ﾐｷ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      中学（2）9 13504

中村　礼子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾚｲｺ                東京ＳＣ        10 13530

田中英里子            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘｺ                 ロンド・ＳＳ    高校（3）11 13555

鈴木　彩香            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ                後楽園調布      中学（3）12 13616

原田　真衣            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾏｲ                 後楽園調布      中学（3）13 13616

神村万里恵            ｶﾐﾑﾗ ﾏﾘｴ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       中学（2）14 13622

木下　綾乃            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｱﾔﾉ                世田谷ＳＳ      高校（3）15 13640

亀崎　未沙            ｶﾒｻﾞｷ ﾐｻ                アクアマリン    大学（4）16 13656

宮坂　　忍            ﾐﾔｻｶ ｼﾉﾌﾞ               イトマン昭島    高校（2）17 13657

大橋　　愛            ｵｵﾊｼ ｱｲ                 かしまＡＺ      高校（1）18 13667

安永　　愛            ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ｱｲ                イトマ富士見    高校（1）19 13670

寺川　　綾            ﾃﾗｶﾜ ｱﾔ                 ミズノ20 13771

赤瀬紗也香            ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ                 ＳＡシボクチ    中学（2）21 14545

飯沼　沙織            ｲｲﾇﾏ ｻｵﾘ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ本郷台     大学（1）22 14586

川除　結花            ｶﾜﾖｹ ﾕｶ                 イトマン東海    中学（3）23 22020

及川真沙紀            ｵｲｶﾜ ﾏｻｷ                中京清泳会      24 22089

池田　実加            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐｶ                 太成学院大高    高校（3）25 27100

加藤　由衣            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｲ                  イトマン        高校（1）26 27212

甲斐　朝美            ｶｲ ｱｻﾐ                  ＮＳＩ花園 高校（1）27 27353

大橋　加奈            ｵｵﾊｼ ｶﾅ                 ＪＳＳエビス    28 27377

竹田　有希            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾕｷ                 市尼崎高        高校（2）29 28507

土岐　彩香            ﾄｷ ｱﾔｶ                  ジャパン丸亀    高校（1）30 36502

越智　美奈            ｵﾁ ﾐﾅ                   マコトSC双葉    中学（3）31 38227

酒井　志穗            ｻｶｲ ｼﾎ                  ＢＳＳ古賀      高校（3）32 40526

安部　智絵            ｱﾍﾞ ﾄｼｴ                 ニシテツＡＧ    33 40540

川野　裕生            ｶﾜﾉ ﾕｳｷ                 西日本宮崎      高校（2）34 45058

五十嵐貴美            ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾀｶﾐ               鹿屋体大学院    35 46843

熊澤　歩美            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ｱﾕﾐ               日本女子体大 大学（2）36 48011

新井ゆかり            ｱﾗｲ ﾕｶﾘ                 東京女子体大 大学（3）37 48024

有田　真紀            ｱﾘﾀ ﾏｷ                  筑波大          大学（2）38 48040

亀崎あゆみ            ｶﾒｻﾞｷ ｱﾕﾐ               山梨学院大      大学（3）39 48132

竹迫　麻弥            ﾀｶﾊﾞ ﾏﾔ                 山梨学院大      大学（2）40 48132

井ノ下亜美            ｲﾉｼﾀ ｱﾐ                 愛知学院大      大学（2）41 49001

佐々木絵里            ｻｻｷ ｴﾘ                  中京大          大学（2）42 49002

竹村　　幸            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｷ                近畿大 大学（1）43 50010

池田　祐子            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｻﾁｺ                同志社大 大学（4）44 50021

松岡　瑞姫            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾐｽﾞｷ               別府溝部短大    大学（1）45 52025
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小林明日香            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｽｶ               秋田ＡＣ        高校（1）1 05400

三重野有貴            ﾐｴﾉ ﾕｷ                  御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（2）2 09527

福岡　　茜            ﾌｸｵｶ ｱｶﾈ                スウィン前橋    高校（3）3 10534

宗島　杏衣            ﾑﾈｼﾏ ｱｲ                 スウィン太田    中学（2）4 10553

北川　麻美            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｱｻﾐ               スウィン大宮    大学（3）5 11508

清信　麻衣            ｷﾖﾉﾌﾞ ﾏｲ                KONAMI北浦和    大学（2）6 11539

杉崎　可奈            ｽｷﾞｻｷ ｶﾅ                スウィン大教    高校（1）7 11575

浜野　麻綾            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾏﾔ                  ｽｳｨﾝ東川口      中学（3）8 11592

吉田　沙織            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｻｵﾘ                スウィン鴻巣    高校（2）9 11600

松島　美菜            ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾐﾅ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      高校（3）10 12551

縄田さなえ            ﾅﾜﾀ ｻﾅｴ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      11 12551

越山あゆ美            ｺｼﾔﾏ ｱﾕﾐ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ行徳       高校（3）12 12557

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                藤村女子        中学（2）13 13426

宮崎伶以奈            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾚｲﾅ               東京ＳＣ        大学（4）14 13530

青木玲緒樹            ｱｵｷ ﾚｵﾅ                 東京ＳＣ        中学（2）15 13530

堀田　愛美            ﾎｯﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                 東京ＳＣ        大学（2）16 13530

藤本　紗綾            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾔ                世田谷ＳＳ      高校（3）17 13640

村上　優海            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳﾐ                かしまＡＺ      高校（3）18 13667

黒岩　紗耶 ｸﾛｲﾜ ｻﾔ かしまＡＺ 中学（2）19 13667

三輪　芳美            ﾐﾜ ﾖｼﾐ                  ＫＯＮＡＭＩ20 13801

佐藤かほり            ｻﾄｳ ｶﾎﾘ                 日体大大学院    21 13837

西　　結衣            ﾆｼ ﾕｲ                   神奈中ＳＳ      中学（3）22 14530

坂本　簡霞            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｶ                相模原水協      23 14644

種田　　恵            ﾀﾈﾀﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               ＪＳＳ長岡      大学（4）24 17503

埜下左知代            ﾉｼﾀ ｻﾁﾖ                 ＲＳＣ富士      中学（3）25 21603

石垣　未来            ｲｼｶﾞｷ ﾐｸ                清水チャンプ    26 21706

杉山沙侑南            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｻﾕﾅ               とこはＳＳ      高校（1）27 21725

坂口　結子            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｺ               中京大大学院    28 22369

福田　愛美            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                イトマン        高校（2）29 27212

川辺芙美子            ｶﾜﾅﾍﾞ ﾌﾐｺ               イトマン        30 27212

嶋岡　奈央 ｼﾏｵｶ ﾅｵ イトマン守口 中学（3）31 27267

松田　仁美            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ                ＭＰＳ          32 33132

高畑　えみ            ﾀｶﾊﾞﾀｹ ｴﾐ               ジャパン丸亀    高校（1）33 36502

須内　陽子            ｽﾉｳﾁ ﾖｳｺ                みかづきＳＳ    34 39501

野瀬　　瞳            ﾉｾ ﾋﾄﾐ                  大野城ＳＣ      35 40503

鈴木　聡美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ                ＡＬＷＡＹＳ    高校（3）36 40602

福留　景子            ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ｹｲｺ               鴨池ＳＳ        中学（3）37 46814

相原　佳菜            ｱｲﾊﾗ ｶﾅ                 筑波大          大学（4）38 48040

田村菜々香            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾅﾅｶ                 東海大          大学（4）39 48059

金藤　理絵            ｶﾈﾄｳ ﾘｴ                 東海大          大学（2）40 48059

久保田晴奈            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ                山梨学院大      大学（4）41 48132

山﨑　　愛            ﾔﾏｻｷ ｱｲ                 山梨学院大      大学（2）42 48132

長谷川菜月            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾅﾂｷ               中京大          大学（2）43 49002

石原　優紀            ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ                中京大          大学（1）44 49002

川田　夏海            ｶﾜﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ                 中京大          大学（2）45 49002

久保田有貴            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾕｷ                 武庫川女子大    大学（1）46 50007

橋本　千佳            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾁｶ                 近畿大 大学（1）47 50010

平野　未央            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾐｵ                  福岡大          大学（2）48 52001

菊池　　葵            ｷｸﾁ ｱｵｲ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（2）49 52033
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小林明日香            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｽｶ               秋田ＡＣ        高校（1）1 05400

加藤　　和            ｶﾄｳ ｲｽﾞﾐ                福島ＳＳ        大学（1）2 07834

清水　咲子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ                御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（1）3 09527

三重野有貴            ﾐｴﾉ ﾕｷ                  御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（2）4 09527

福岡　　茜            ﾌｸｵｶ ｱｶﾈ                スウィン前橋    高校（3）5 10534

北川　麻美            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｱｻﾐ               スウィン大宮    大学（3）6 11508

大塚　美優            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐﾕ                 スウィン大宮    中学（2）7 11508

清信　麻衣            ｷﾖﾉﾌﾞ ﾏｲ                KONAMI北浦和    大学（2）8 11539

竹内　麻佑            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾏﾕ                 スウィン埼玉    中学（3）9 11585

山田　神奈            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾝﾅ                ベストＳＳ      高校（1）10 11588

浜野　麻綾            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾏﾔ                  ｽｳｨﾝ東川口      中学（3）11 11592

吉田　沙織            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｻｵﾘ                スウィン鴻巣    高校（2）12 11600

寺村　美穂            ﾃﾗﾑﾗ ﾐﾎ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ流山       中学（2）13 12545

松島　美菜            ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾐﾅ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      高校（3）14 12551

越山あゆ美            ｺｼﾔﾏ ｱﾕﾐ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ行徳       高校（3）15 12557

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                藤村女子        中学（2）16 13426

宮崎伶以奈            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾚｲﾅ               東京ＳＣ        大学（4）17 13530

堀田　愛美            ﾎｯﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                 東京ＳＣ        大学（2）18 13530

青木玲緒樹            ｱｵｷ ﾚｵﾅ                 東京ＳＣ        中学（2）19 13530

藤本　紗綾            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾔ                世田谷ＳＳ      高校（3）20 13640

田實　毬沙            ﾀｼﾞﾂ ﾏﾘｻ                ＪＳＳ八王子    高校（2）21 13664

村上　優海            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳﾐ                かしまＡＺ      高校（3）22 13667

三輪　芳美            ﾐﾜ ﾖｼﾐ                  ＫＯＮＡＭＩ23 13801

西　　結衣            ﾆｼ ﾕｲ                   神奈中ＳＳ      中学（3）24 14530

坂本　簡霞            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｶ                相模原水協      25 14644

種田　　恵            ﾀﾈﾀﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               ＪＳＳ長岡      大学（4）26 17503

石垣　未来            ｲｼｶﾞｷ ﾐｸ                清水チャンプ    27 21706

杉山沙侑南            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｻﾕﾅ               とこはＳＳ      高校（1）28 21725

坂口　結子            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｺ               中京大大学院    29 22369

蔡　　知怜            ﾁｪ ﾁﾘｮﾝ                 京都ﾌｧﾐﾘｰ       高校（2）30 26520

高橋　美帆            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ                 イトマン京都    高校（1）31 26539

川辺芙美子            ｶﾜﾅﾍﾞ ﾌﾐｺ               イトマン        32 27212

福田　愛美            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                イトマン        高校（2）33 27212

嶋岡　奈央 ｼﾏｵｶ ﾅｵ イトマン守口 中学（3）34 27267

須内　陽子            ｽﾉｳﾁ ﾖｳｺ                みかづきＳＳ    35 39501

野瀬　　瞳            ﾉｾ ﾋﾄﾐ                  大野城ＳＣ      36 40503

鈴木　聡美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ                ＡＬＷＡＹＳ    高校（3）37 40602

福留　景子            ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ｹｲｺ               鴨池ＳＳ        中学（3）38 46814

加藤　昌子            ｶﾄｳ ﾏｻｺ                 筑波大          大学（2）39 48040

相原　佳菜            ｱｲﾊﾗ ｶﾅ                 筑波大          大学（4）40 48040

中内　美奈 ﾅｶｳﾁ ﾐﾅ 神奈川大 大学（1）41 48049

金藤　理絵            ｶﾈﾄｳ ﾘｴ                 東海大          大学（2）42 48059

田村菜々香            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾅﾅｶ                 東海大          大学（4）43 48059

久保田晴奈            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ                山梨学院大      大学（4）44 48132

長谷川菜月            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾅﾂｷ               中京大          大学（2）45 49002

石原　優紀            ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ                中京大          大学（1）46 49002

松村　彩加            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｱﾔｶ                中京大          大学（3）47 49002

橋本　千佳            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾁｶ                 近畿大 大学（1）48 50010

坪野　若菜            ﾂﾎﾞﾉ ﾜｶﾅ                関西大 大学（3）49 50023

平岡　千裕            ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾁﾋﾛ                立命館大 大学（1）50 50030
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菊池　　葵            ｷｸﾁ ｱｵｲ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（2）51 52033

福留　尚子            ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ﾅｵｺ               鹿屋体育大      大学（1）52 52033
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渡辺　耶唯            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾔｲ                日大山形高校    高校（1）1 06010

小野澤　遥            ｵﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ               あかやまＳＳ    高校（2）2 08106

正田千登勢            ｼｮｳﾀﾞ ﾁﾄｾ               群馬ＳＳ        高校（3）3 10500

土橋　知佳            ﾄﾞﾊﾞｼ ﾁｶ                スウィン大教    高校（3）4 11575

星　奈津美            ﾎｼ ﾅﾂﾐ                  スウィン大教    高校（3）5 11575

乙部　　舞            ｵﾄﾍﾞ ﾏｲ                 ユアー蕨        大学（2）6 11603

林ヒョンジュ ｲﾑ ﾋｮﾝｼﾞｭ ユアー蕨 中学（2）7 11603

中野　彩望            ﾅｶﾉ ｱﾔﾐ                 ユアーＳＣ      高校（3）8 12567

宮本　悠衣            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕｲ                 藤村女子        高校（1）9 13214

山本　菜摘            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾅﾂﾐ                東京ＳＣ        中学（3）10 13530

菊地ゆめみ            ｷｸﾁ ﾕﾒﾐ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ池袋       高校（3）11 13537

根岸　茉美            ﾈｷﾞｼ ﾏﾐ                 オービック12 13740

土肥亜也子            ﾄﾞｲ ｱﾔｺ                 ＫＯＮＡＭＩ13 13801

中熊しおり            ﾅｶｸﾞﾏ ｼｵﾘ               サギヌマＳＣ    高校（3）14 14500

三浦　萌華            ﾐｳﾗ ﾓｴｶ                 アクラブ藤沢    高校（1）15 14513

宮竹　由紀            ﾐﾔﾀｹ ﾕｷ                 東急ＳＣ        16 14547

岡田　　愛            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               ｷｯﾂｳｪﾙﾈｽ藤沢    高校（3）17 14628

小松原彩香            ｺﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｱﾔｶ              ＩＳＣ駒ヶ根    高校（3）18 16526

押味　正恵            ｵｼﾐ ﾏｻｴ                 ＪＳＳ長岡      19 17503

手嶋　花絵            ﾃｼﾏ ﾊﾅｴ                 オリエントＳ    高校（3）20 22194

中坊　　彩            ﾅｶﾎﾞｳ ｻﾔｶ               京都外大西高    高校（3）21 26023

保坂　知世            ﾎｻｶ ﾁｾ                  イトマン        高校（2）22 27212

吾郷みさき            ｱｺﾞｳ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン        高校（1）23 27212

中西　悠子            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾕｳｺ                枚方ＳＳ        24 27327

橋口　　望 ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 塚口ＳＳ 高校（3）25 28805

春口沙緒里            ﾊﾙｸﾞﾁ ｻｵﾘ               大野城ＳＣ      26 40503

南園　　遥            ﾐﾅﾐｿﾞﾉ ﾊﾙｶ              ＢＳＳ古賀      高校（3）27 40526

竹下　好美            ﾀｹｼﾀ ﾖｼﾐ                ＫＳＧときわ    大学（4）28 40606

小野沙由里            ｵﾉ ｻﾕﾘ                  日本女子体大 大学（2）29 48011

冷清水理恵            ﾋﾔｼﾐｽﾞ ﾘｴ               立教大          大学（4）30 48031

殿岡　智己            ﾄﾉｵｶ ﾄﾓﾐ                早稲田大        大学（3）31 48056

荒井　悠理            ｱﾗｲ ﾕﾘ                  東海大          大学（4）32 48059

飯窪　麻未            ｲｲｸﾎﾞ ﾏﾐ                山梨学院大      大学（3）33 48132

加藤　ゆか            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｶ                  山梨学院大      大学（4）34 48132

松下絵里奈            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｴﾘﾅ                山梨学院大      大学（1）35 48132

松村　彩加            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｱﾔｶ                中京大          大学（3）36 49002

吉田　沙記            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｻｷ                 中京大          大学（4）37 49002

眞継奈緒子            ﾏﾂｸﾞ ﾅｵｺ                武庫川女子大    大学（1）38 50007

佐々木　恵            ｻｻｷ ﾒｸﾞﾐ                近畿大 大学（4）39 50010

奥村　綾香            ｵｸﾑﾗ ｱﾔｶ                近畿大 大学（2）40 50010

廣瀬　由佳            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕｶ                  福岡大          大学（1）41 52001

黒木　綾乃            ｸﾛｷ ｱﾔﾉ                 福岡大          大学（4）42 52001
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安田　華子            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾊﾅｺ                国見ＳＣ        中学（3）1 04312

金野　　愛            ｺﾝﾉ ｱｲ                  ＳＡ石巻        高校（2）2 04322

渡辺　耶唯            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾔｲ                日大山形高校    高校（1）3 06010

小野澤　遥            ｵﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ               あかやまＳＳ    高校（2）4 08106

正田千登勢            ｼｮｳﾀﾞ ﾁﾄｾ               群馬ＳＳ        高校（3）5 10500

星　奈津美            ﾎｼ ﾅﾂﾐ                  スウィン大教    高校（3）6 11575

土橋　知佳            ﾄﾞﾊﾞｼ ﾁｶ                スウィン大教    高校（3）7 11575

乙部　　舞            ｵﾄﾍﾞ ﾏｲ                 ユアー蕨        大学（2）8 11603

岡田真由子            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾏﾕｺ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      中学（3）9 12551

熊崎　弥生            ｸﾏｻﾞｷ ﾔﾖｲ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ行徳       高校（2）10 12557

宮本　悠衣            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕｲ                 藤村女子        高校（1）11 13214

高野　有紀            ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｷ                  ＦＩＲＳＴ 高校（2）12 13521

山本　菜摘            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾅﾂﾐ                東京ＳＣ        中学（3）13 13530

菊地ゆめみ            ｷｸﾁ ﾕﾒﾐ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ池袋       高校（3）14 13537

嘉陽　文香            ｶﾖｳ ﾌﾐｶ                 ＪＳＳ八王子    高校（2）15 13664

中熊しおり            ﾅｶｸﾞﾏ ｼｵﾘ               サギヌマＳＣ    高校（3）16 14500

大島　　愛            ｵｵｼﾏ ｱｲ                 東急ＳＣ        高校（3）17 14547

岡田　　愛            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               ｷｯﾂｳｪﾙﾈｽ藤沢    高校（3）18 14628

秋山　夏希            ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾅﾂｷ                甲府ＳＳ        高校（2）19 15500

押味　正恵            ｵｼﾐ ﾏｻｴ                 ＪＳＳ長岡      20 17503

嶋村　亜美            ｼﾏﾑﾗ ｱﾐ                 浜名湖ＳＳ      中学（3）21 21820

三輪　彩奈            ﾐﾜ ｱﾔﾅ                  東邦高          高校（3）22 22021

大石　恵梨            ｵｵｲｼ ｴﾘ                 名古屋ＳＣ      高校（1）23 22035

手嶋　花絵            ﾃｼﾏ ﾊﾅｴ                 オリエントＳ    高校（3）24 22194

中坊　　彩            ﾅｶﾎﾞｳ ｻﾔｶ               京都外大西高    高校（3）25 26023

保坂　知世            ﾎｻｶ ﾁｾ                  イトマン        高校（2）26 27212

杉野　紘子            ｽｷﾞﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                枚方ＳＳ        高校（2）27 27327

中西　悠子            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾕｳｺ                枚方ＳＳ        28 27327

板井　恭子            ｲﾀｲ ｷｮｳｺ                ＮＳＩ花園29 27353

春口香里菜            ﾊﾙｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾅ               大野城ＳＣ      30 40503

春口沙緒里            ﾊﾙｸﾞﾁ ｻｵﾘ               大野城ＳＣ      31 40503

南園　　遥            ﾐﾅﾐｿﾞﾉ ﾊﾙｶ              ＢＳＳ古賀      高校（3）32 40526

浅井　晴菜            ｱｻｲ ﾊﾙﾅ                 法政大          大学（4）33 48002

吉田　理沙            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘｻ                 日本体育大      大学（1）34 48007

宮田富由美            ﾐﾔﾀ ﾌﾕﾐ                 神奈川大        大学（3）35 48049

殿岡　智己            ﾄﾉｵｶ ﾄﾓﾐ                早稲田大        大学（3）36 48056

飯窪　麻未            ｲｲｸﾎﾞ ﾏﾐ                山梨学院大      大学（3）37 48132

松下絵里奈            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｴﾘﾅ                山梨学院大      大学（1）38 48132

加藤　ゆか            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｶ                  山梨学院大      大学（4）39 48132

秦　　規子            ﾊﾀﾞ ﾉﾘｺ                 中京大          大学（4）40 49002

小比賀ひとみ          ｵﾋﾞｶ ﾋﾄﾐ                大阪体育大 大学（1）41 50001

眞継奈緒子            ﾏﾂｸﾞ ﾅｵｺ                武庫川女子大    大学（1）42 50007

佐々木　恵            ｻｻｷ ﾒｸﾞﾐ                近畿大 大学（4）43 50010

今井　美希            ｲﾏｲ ﾐｷ                  近畿大 大学（4）44 50010

黒木　綾乃            ｸﾛｷ ｱﾔﾉ                 福岡大          大学（4）45 52001

浜田枝里子 ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｴﾘｺ 福岡大 大学（1）46 52001

上名主里美            ｶﾝﾐｮｳｽﾞ ｻﾄﾐ             鹿屋体育大      大学（3）47 52033

打越　雅美            ｳﾁｺｼ ﾏｻﾐ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）48 52033
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加藤　　和            ｶﾄｳ ｲｽﾞﾐ                福島ＳＳ        大学（1）1 07834

北川　麻美            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｱｻﾐ               スウィン大宮    大学（3）2 11508

山田　神奈            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾝﾅ                ベストＳＳ      高校（1）3 11588

入田津久詩            ｲﾘﾀ ﾂｸｼ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（3）4 12551

長岡裕里子            ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ﾕﾘｺ               品川女子学高    高校（3）5 13275

森川　愛理            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｴﾘ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（1）6 13504

中村　咲子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｷｺ                東京ＳＣ        高校（3）7 13530

大島　　京            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾐﾔｺ                東京ＳＣ        高校（3）8 13530

藤野　舞子            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾏｲｺ                ＦＢインター    9 13796

森下　愛子            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｱｲｺ                日体大大学院    10 13837

柏木　佳津            ｶｼﾜｷﾞ ｶｽﾞ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ横浜       高校（1）11 14572

一之瀬　栞            ｲﾁﾉｾ ｼｵﾘ                フィッツＳＣ    高校（2）12 15520

一ノ関和羽            ｲﾁﾉｾｷ ｶｽﾞﾊ              ダッシュ三条    大学（4）13 17566

米倉　　薫            ﾖﾈｸﾗ ｶｵﾙ                帝京可児中      中学（2）14 24267

白井　礼子            ｼﾗｲ ﾚｲｺ                 イトマン        高校（1）15 27212

長田　結衣            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾕｲ                 イトマン        高校（1）16 27212

藤ノ井麻優香          ﾌｼﾞﾉｲ ﾏﾕｶ               ＪＳＳ茨木      高校（3）17 27246

宮城　紗姫 ﾐﾔｷﾞ ｻｷ 菊水ＳＳ 高校（3）18 27277

上田　梨奈            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾘﾅ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ    大学（1）19 28870

赤木裕加子            ｱｶｷﾞ ﾕｶｺ                レイＳＣ倉敷    20 33018

中岡　洋子            ﾅｶｵｶ ﾖｳｺ                ＫＳＧミドリ    高校（3）21 34082

高畑　えみ            ﾀｶﾊﾞﾀｹ ｴﾐ               ジャパン丸亀    高校（1）22 36502

春口沙緒里            ﾊﾙｸﾞﾁ ｻｵﾘ               大野城ＳＣ      23 40503

川野　由夏            ｶﾜﾉ ﾕｶ                  ＫＩＳ諫早      高校（2）24 42314

広瀬　歩美            ﾋﾛｾ ｱﾕﾐ                 法政大          大学（3）25 48002

上野山祐季            ｳｴﾉﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ               筑波大          大学（3）26 48040

山田絵梨花            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｴﾘｶ                筑波大          大学（1）27 48040

木下　美穂            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾐﾎ                 東海大          大学（3）28 48059

坂井菜穂子            ｻｶｲ ﾅｵｺ                 山梨学院大      大学（2）29 48132

山﨑　ゆか            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕｶ                山梨学院大      大学（3）30 48132

天野　美沙            ｱﾏﾉ ﾐｻ                  桐蔭横浜大      大学（4）31 48203

平岡　千裕            ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾁﾋﾛ                立命館大 大学（1）32 50030

打越　雅美            ｳﾁｺｼ ﾏｻﾐ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）33 52033
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加藤　　和            ｶﾄｳ ｲｽﾞﾐ                福島ＳＳ        大学（1）1 07834

清水　咲子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ                御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（1）2 09527

山田　神奈            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾝﾅ                ベストＳＳ      高校（1）3 11588

入田津久詩            ｲﾘﾀ ﾂｸｼ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（3）4 12551

作道　　舞            ﾂｸﾘﾐﾁ ﾏｲ                藤村女子        高校（3）5 13214

長岡裕里子            ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ﾕﾘｺ               品川女子学高    高校（3）6 13275

森川　愛理            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｴﾘ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（1）7 13504

中村　咲子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｷｺ                東京ＳＣ        高校（3）8 13530

大島　　京            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾐﾔｺ                東京ＳＣ        高校（3）9 13530

宮崎伶以奈            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾚｲﾅ               東京ＳＣ        大学（4）10 13530

木下　綾乃            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｱﾔﾉ                世田谷ＳＳ      高校（3）11 13640

嘉陽　文香            ｶﾖｳ ﾌﾐｶ                 ＪＳＳ八王子    高校（2）12 13664

加藤恵理子            ｶﾄｳ ｴﾘｺ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       13 13686

藤野　舞子            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾏｲｺ                ＦＢインター    14 13796

森下　愛子            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｱｲｺ                日体大大学院    15 13837

柏木　佳津            ｶｼﾜｷﾞ ｶｽﾞ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ横浜       高校（1）16 14572

白井　礼子            ｼﾗｲ ﾚｲｺ                 イトマン        高校（1）17 27212

大町香菜子            ｵｵﾏﾁ ｶﾅｺ                イトマン        中学（3）18 27212

長田　結衣            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾕｲ                 イトマン        高校（1）19 27212

山階　早姫            ﾔﾏｼﾅ ｻｷ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      大学（2）20 27223

宮城　紗姫 ﾐﾔｷﾞ ｻｷ 菊水ＳＳ 高校（3）21 27277

瀬津佳名子            ｾﾂ ｶﾅｺ                  市尼崎高        高校（3）22 28507

赤木裕加子            ｱｶｷﾞ ﾕｶｺ                レイＳＣ倉敷    23 33018

中岡　洋子            ﾅｶｵｶ ﾖｳｺ                ＫＳＧミドリ    高校（3）24 34082

高畑　えみ            ﾀｶﾊﾞﾀｹ ｴﾐ               ジャパン丸亀    高校（1）25 36502

春口沙緒里            ﾊﾙｸﾞﾁ ｻｵﾘ               大野城ＳＣ      26 40503

松本　千鶴            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾁﾂﾞﾙ               ＢＳＳ古賀      高校（3）27 40526

松尾　美鈴            ﾏﾂｵ ﾐｽｽﾞ                ベスト熊本      中学（3）28 43508

広瀬　歩美            ﾋﾛｾ ｱﾕﾐ                 法政大          大学（3）29 48002

上野山祐季            ｳｴﾉﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ               筑波大          大学（3）30 48040

山田絵梨花            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｴﾘｶ                筑波大          大学（1）31 48040

木下　美穂            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾐﾎ                 東海大          大学（3）32 48059

山﨑　ゆか            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕｶ                山梨学院大      大学（3）33 48132

坂井菜穂子            ｻｶｲ ﾅｵｺ                 山梨学院大      大学（2）34 48132

天野　美沙            ｱﾏﾉ ﾐｻ                  桐蔭横浜大      大学（4）35 48203

平岡　千裕            ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾁﾋﾛ                立命館大 大学（1）36 50030

岡本佐知子            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｻﾁｺ                福岡大          大学（2）37 52001

打越　雅美            ｳﾁｺｼ ﾏｻﾐ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）38 52033
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